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Janice Upchurch Smith Maloney: Newspaper Obituary and Death
Notice

News & Observer, The: Web Edition Articles (Raleigh, NC) - Tuesday, August 21, 2012
Deceased Name: Janice Upchurch Smith Maloney

Mrs. Janice Upchurch Smith Maloney, 79, died Saturday, August 18, 2012. Mrs. Maloney was a retired first
grade teacher. She began her career in Kinston. She also taught in San Antonio, TX and from 1961-1985 at
Alma O. Easom Elementary in Fayetteville.

Mrs. Maloney was preceded in death by her parents, Willie and Baxter Upchurch of Knightdale and her
husbands, R. Brooks Smith and James (Jim) S. Maloney.

She is survived by her cousin; Dr. Tommy Upchurch and wife, Ann of High Point, also stepson; Scott Maloney
of Charlotte, stepdaughters; Sharon M. English of Germantown, TN, Jenny M. Angel of Rocky Mount and
Claire M. McDonald of Charlotte and ten step-grandchildren.

A graveside service will be held at 11:00 a.m. Thursday, August 23, 2012 at Lafayette Memorial Park, 2301
Ramsey Street, Fayetteville, NC 28301.

In lieu of flowers, memorial contributions may be made to your favorite charity.

Condolences to the family may be sent to poolefuneral.com under Obituaries.

Copyright (c) 2012 The News and Observer
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Wilev Upchurch [ v2TLLT € UB

North Carolina Marriages, marriage: Shlel Frank'hn,North
- 1822 Carolina
1759-1979

spouse: Ailsey Adams
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Willie Upchurch
birth: 1898

‘ Beula
North Carolina Marriages, . 21Jan  Raleigh, Wake, North SpOUSe: [y 1 14
1759-1979 MAITIage: 1928 Carolina sie
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Willie Upchurch. birth: 1857 spouse: Eugeni Abernathy
North Carolina 15 Dec Nash, North

Marriages, 1759-1979 Marriage: 1878 Carolina
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Georgia Deaths

Name: Omie Upchurch InN
Y

Death Date:
Late: g Nov 1950 Eriendship Primiive Bapr..,
County of Death:  Fulton GW"""eérée‘;l“\"‘i‘is
) — Georgia, UsA
Gender:  F (Female) ! 7'
i Nash, Inthia Upchurch = 44283818
] Ay e > i
Race:  White | b. May 11, 1856 d. Jul. 23, 1947
§
Age: 52 Years | ;
i ) Upchurch, Alpha Omeqga fw» 14784885
Countv of  Fulton B Ape. 24, 18376, Nay: 51930
Residence: ,6
o bchurch, Evie Lou Margie @Fﬂ 38871267
Certificate: 27406 b. Aug. 13, 1801 d. Oct. 5, 1908

Fn‘end_shig Primitive Baptist Church
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" Cemetery Photo

Addad by: James Garmon

£iugchumh, Joe 84099104

b. unknown d. Jul. 11

Upchurch, Oscar ﬁ 14784907

b. Dec. 10, 1890 d. Feb. 25, 1929

B —
14784862

Upchurch, Plenni
b. Feb. 15, 1887 d. Jun. 17, 1951

Upchurch, Unidentified 84089116 7

b. unknown d. Jul. 9, 1914 4

Upchurch, W C 840991456
b, unknown d. Jul. 3

s

Upchurch, Willie 84539131
b. unknown d. Jul. 27, 1914

L
Upchurch, Willie Grady g [ 388712
b. Jul. 1, 1905 d. Oct. 13, 1908
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Walter Upchurch

Walter Upchurch

Ward Upchurch
Wayne Upchurch

William Upchurch

William Upchurch

William Upchurch
William Upchurch
William Upchurch

William Barham

Willie Upchurch j‘

| | |
i
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Belinda Upchurch
Robin Adkins
Janet Upchurch
Marilyn Upchurch
Carolyn Upchurch
Einora Upchurch

Luch Upchurch

Ciina Upchurch
Paula Upchurch
Mary Upchurch

Mildred Upchurch

Ak C

4 Feb 1991

29 Oct 1993

20 Sep 1989

16 Jan 1998

17 Aug 1970

6 Jun 1973

21 Apr 1976

9 Sep 1981

29 Jun 1988

27 Jul 1996

2 Apr 1980

Wake

Wake

Wake

Wake

Wake

Wake

Wake

Wake

Wake

Wake

Wake
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Name

Walter Upchurch

Virgil John W Upchurch
Thomas Jewel Upchurch
Luther Franklin Upchurch
Moses Washington
Upchurch

Thomas Arthur Upchurch
Zack Upchurch

Daniel Fernnah Upchurch
William Bryant Fredrick
Ralph Upchurch

Mellvile Upchurch
Author William Upchurch
Guy Hanson Upchurch
Damiel Grady Upchurch

Thomas Edward Upchurch

Earnest Upchurch

Richmond Upchurch
Willie Upchurch 4
hesiel uiii
Earl H Upchurch

George Upchurch

James David Upchurch

James Virgil Upchurch

George Lelon Upchurch

Herschel Marvin Upchurch

Orrie C Upchurch

Earl Frank Upchurch
Frank Miller Upchurch
Lee Brittian Upchurch

Perry Upchurch

i\

WW T DARFT REGI9TRATIoN CHRDS

Birth Date

Nov 1891

15 Jul 1900

8 Feb 1893

28 Nov 1899

20 May 1879

9 Feb 1885

15 Feb 1890

14 Sep 1872

11 May 1900

15 Nov 1889

24 Dec 1891

23 Sep 1880

9 Dec 1879

4 Sep 1876

4 Apr 1887

11 Aug 1500

2 Dec 1895

13 Jan 1897

5 Jun 1889

7 May 1891

20 Oct 1890

16 Nov 1886

23 Jan 1894

14 Feb 1885

15 Jul 1892

10 Jun 1897

15 Dec 1881

23 Nov 1893

Race
Black
White
Caucasian
(White)
White
White

White

Caucasian
(White)

White

White

Caucasian
(White)

Caucasian
(White)

White
White

White

Black

Black

Black

African
(Black)

Caucasian
(White)

Caucasian
(White)
Caucasian
(White)

Caucasian
(White)

White

Caucasian

(White)

White

Caucasian
(white)

Birthplace Registration Place

(City, County, State)

Mississippi;United Not Stated, Chicot, AR

States of America
Not Stated, Cleburne, AR

Arkansas;United
States of America

Not Stated, Columbia, AR

Not Stated, Conway, AR

Not Stated, Conway, AR

Not Stated, Conway, AR

Missouri;United
States of America

Not Stated, Conway, AR
Not Stated, Greene, AR
Not Stated, Greene, AR
Arkansas

Not Stated, Jackson, AR

Arkansas;United
States of America

Not Stated, Jefferson, AR

Not Stated, Jefferson, AR

Not Stated, Lafayette, AR

Not Stated, Lafayette, AR

North
Carolina;United
States of America

Not Stated, Monroe, AR

Not Stated, Monroe, AR
Arkansas Not Stated, Monroe, AR

Arkansas;United
States of America

Not Stated, Nevada, AR

North Not Stated, Phillips, AR
Carolina;United

States of America

Arkansas;United  Not Stated, Pike, AR

States of America

Arkansas Not Stated, Pike, AR

Arkansas;United Not Stated, Scott, AR

States of
America
Arkansas;United Not Stated, Scott, AR
States of
America
Not Stated, Scott, AR
Arkansas Not Stated, Sebastian, AR
Arkansas Not Stated, Sebastian, AR
Not Stated, Sebastian, AR
Missouri Not Stated, White, AR

--STATE AR
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—— Captain Bowden’s District
R

Richmond Upchurch 157 acres worth $2 per acre $314 1 WP 3BP

—— Willic Upchurch 225 acres worth $2 per acre $450 1 WP [ 3P
Alfred Upchurch 1 WP
Sion Upchurch 364 acres worth $2 per acre $728 1 BP

Captain Taylor’s District .
1828 :

Sion Upchurch 264 acres worth $2 per acre $528 1 BP

Willie Upchurch 225 acres worth $2 per acre $450 1 WP 2 BP
+ Alford Upchurch 1 WP

Richmond Upchurch 157 acres worth $2 per acre $314 1 WP 4 BP 1 stud or jack worth $4

Captain Taylor’s District
HE2E 829

Alford Upchurch 1 WP

Richmond Upchurch 157 acres worth $ per acre $314 1 WP 3 BP 1 stud worth $4
Willie Upchurch 444 acres worth $2 per acre $898 1 WP

Sion Upchurch 264 acres worth $2 per acre $528 1 WP 1 BP 1 taxable lot

Interlineated between Willie and Sion was 1 BP

Captain Perry’s District
1830

Willie Upchurch 459 acres worth $2 per acre $908 [ WP
Alford Upchurch 1 WP 1BP

Sion Upchurch 421 acres worth $2 per acre $842 1 BP

Captain Perry’s District
{¥3]

Willie Upchurch 234 acres worth $2 per acre $468 1 WP
Alford Upchurch 1 WP 1 Bp

Sion Upchurch 421 acres worth $2 per acre $842 | WP | BP

Captain Stone’s District
1331
Alford Upchurch 1 Wp pd $.87

Si(_)nlUpchurch 421 acres worth $2 per acre $842 1 WP ] BP pd $3.93
Willie Upchurch 234 acres worth $2 per acre $468 1 WP 1 BP pd $2.96

Captain John H. Stone’s District
187%
Willie Upchurch 234 acres worth $2 per acre $468 1 WP pd. $2.01

~——— Alford or Alfred Upchurch 1 WP pd. $.84
Albert Upchurch 1 WP pd. $.84 :

Albert Upchurch for Elizabeth Upchurch 421 acres worth $2. per acre $842. 1 BP pd. $3.05
Captain Parker’s District

R 1g>»7
Alford Upchurch 162 acres worth $2.29 per acre 1 WP 1BP

- Willie Upchurch 281.5 acres worth $1.65 per acre 1 WP 1 BP
Albert Upchurch 1 WP

Elizabeth Upchurch 421 acres worth $2 per acre

) o
RPN CommiunTs RE pApove 1920~ 1835 THX LISTS ~ bSEW2
o

WrllTE U@,%j‘ou 12N ¢Aﬁr¢;¢ywo,do Y RPIEAREN DA EHNARAWER LISTS
AUDED OX TRLS LIST —WVoTl 0N FARLTER LI575 1
CAeRED W T ALFORD O (PROBABLY S PER sou
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_Captain Samuel Taylor’s District _ Captain Taylors District o Captain ;l;;l;)rs District — Captain 'I‘aYLOE;S District —_—
: ekl /805 Sion Upchurch 143 acres | WP . Sjon U {?- h218 P
Sion Upchurch 143 acres | WP Sion Upchurch 143 acres 1 WP : : - >1on Upchurch 218 acres 1 W

Captain [Hammonds District " Captain W. Harrs District
Caplain Hall e ——""

. — in Harrises District
Captain Hammonds District /810 . I 3’1;; s - Caplain 1614 )
- ” Itl? DC?l 218 acres 1 WP _ Buckner Upchurch 147 acres 1 WP~ Sion Upchurc acres 5 - Sion Upchurch 218 acres | WP 1 BP
Sion Upchurch

res 1 WP Buckner Upchurch 147 acres 1 W

% - Jhwrch 147 acres 1 WP
Buckner Upchurch 147 acres I WP Sion Upchurch 218 ac Buckner Upchurch 147 ac

Captain :\F\}illiamson Harris’ District Captain H}a;r;sbcs District
el res $294 1 WP
Buckner Upchurch 147 acres $2 per acre $294 1 WP Buckner Upchurch 147 acres §

; 68'% 1 WP
Sion Upchurch 274 acres $2.25 per acre $616.50 1 WP 1 BP Sion Upehurch 274 acres $548.68 72

= Captain William Stones District

— Captain William Stones District T 1818
1810 Sion Upchurch 300 acres $2.25 per acre $675 1 WP 2 BP 1 stud or jack worth $4
" Buckner Upchurch 147 acres $2 per acre $294 1 WP Buckner Upchurch 170 acres $2 per acre $340 1 WP

— Sion Upchurch 274 acres $2.25 per acre $616.50 1 WP -
_Clabourn Upchurch 108 acres $1.50 per acre $162 1 WP 1 BP

i - inD District
Captain Eley Densons District B Captain ?“;235 stric
1819 '
S . Sion Upchurch 421 acres $2 per acre $842 1WP 1 BP
Sion Upchurch 274 acres worth $2 per acre $548 1 WP 1BP 1 stud or jack worth 85 Cll?llilborlzle Upchurch 135 acrci worth $2 per acre $270 1 WP
Buckmer Upohurch 147 acres worth 2 per acre $294 1 WP " Buckner Upchurch 66 acres worth $2 per acre $132 1 WP

— = = r ! -
-— Captain Eley Densons District Captain Denf?szlilstrtc
| g2l .,
e $675 3 BP
Sion Upchurch 421 acres worth $2 per acre $842 1 WP 1 BP 1 stud horse worth $4  * '1is Upchurch 225 acres worth $3 per acre §
= — Buckner Upchurch 1 WP ==
Bucker Upchurch 1 WP

Sion Upchurch 521 acres worth $2 per acre $1042 1 WP

Captain Green’s District

1§25
Willie Upchurch 225 acres $2.50 per acre $562.50 2 BP DS Ton 1 oA LATER LISTINES
Sion Upchurch 521 acres $2 per acre $1042 1 WP 2BP 1 stud or jack $5 AB O LKA EA t ACLAHULUN u',_J'
Richmond Upchurch 1 WP [VoT on LATER LIS T-I-’,Véﬁ

oAM= ] e

Captain Wi]hite’j (7) District WILLTS U = SAME AS WILLIE 9.?/

132 , - = ;
Willie Upchurch 225 acres worth $2 per acre $450 1 WP 2 BP A et Plfri-ﬁj L # Y"tﬂ. ST S
Richmond Upchurch 1 WP R i i
Sion Upchurch 51 acres $2 per acre $1,042 1WP 1BP Rredmow ) W AREARS LA rCR
Captain Wilhite’s District AT R e e R T

[ 725

Si_on Upchurch 364 acres worth $2 per acre $728 2 WP 1 BP 1 Stud or jack worth $4
Richmond Upchurch 157 acres worth $2 per acre $314 1 WP | BP

Willie Upchurch 225 acres worth $2.50 per acre $562.50 1 Wp

Captain Bowden’s District
| 826
Willie Upchurch 225 acres $2 per acre $450 1 WP 1BP
Sion Upchurch 364 acres worth $2 per acre $728 1 BP
Richmond Upchurch 157 acres worth $2 per acre $314 1 WP IBP
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Captain Hunters District Captain Allen’s District /

- [330
1821

John Pearce 340 acres worth $2 per acre $680 4 BP John Perce 220 acres worth $2 per acre $440 3 BP

John Pearce 223 acres worth $2 per acre $446 2 BP Benjamin Pearce 322 acres worth $2 per acre $644 1 WP
N Captain Hunters District Archibald Pearce 200 acres worth $2 per acre $400 1 WP ! BP

o j¥L Joseph Pearce 1 WP

_ John Pearce 223 acres worth $2 per acre $446 2 or 5 BP __ Captain A”e“l SS E‘\Stmt

Captain Huntfe; ; %Jislricl John Pearce 223 acres worth $2 per acre $446 3 BP

Joseph Pearce 1 WP

_John Pierce 523 acres $2 per acre $1046 2 Bp ~— Archibald Pearce 200 acres worth $2 per acre $400 1 WP 1 BP

Captain Hunter’s District

Captain Allen’s District
1724 e Di
B .?t;mal;n? Pe;i;%e - a;;es »2 per;crcowonh Y TR " Archibald Pearce 200 acres worth $2 per acre $400 1 WP 1 BP pd. $2.78
o -c e BES Aapaiaene BlOUE SRE John Pearce 223 acres worth $2 per acre $446 3 BP d. $3.77

Captain Hunter’s District Plummer Pearce 1 WP pd. $.87 ]
T g ~ Benjamin Pearce 323 acres worth $2 per acre $646 1 WP pd. $2.55

o pomaree 323 acres worth $2 per acre 8646 1 WP Captain F.D. Allen’s District

John Pearce 750 acres worth $2 per acre $1,500 4 BP 1335
— Captain Hunter’s District " Benjamin Pearce 323 acres worth $2 per acre $646 1 WP pd 2.46

1826

. Plummer Pearce 1 WP pd $.84
Archibald Pearce 322 acres $2 per acre $644 Rebecca Pearce 222 acres worth $2 per acre $444 3 BP pd $3.93
__Benjamin Pearce 1 WP

— Arch W. Pearce 200 acres worth $2 per acre $400 1 WP 1 BP pd $2.78 -

John Pearce 222 acres $2 per acre $444 3 BP Captain John Stone’s District

Captain Hunter’s District : 183y
_ 1827 — Willie Upchurch 234 acres worth $1.50 per acre = $351 1 WP 2BP Pd $3.40

John Pearce 750 acres wroth $2 per acre $1500 4 BP Albert Upchurch 1 WP Pd 84 cents

Benjamin Pearce 1 WP Elizabeth Upchurch 421 acres worth $2 per acre + $842 Pd. $2.10

John Pearce 223 acres worth $2 per acre $446 2 3P — Alford Upchurch 162 acres worth $2.29 per acre = $372 1 WP 1 BP Pd $2.61
~ Archibald Pearce 170 acres worth $2 per acre Archibald Pearce 200 acres worth $2 per acre 1 WP 3 BP

Archibald Pearce 322 acres worth $2 per acre $984 Captain Pearce’s District
: 1834 -
Plummer Pearce 1 WP pd. $.84

Pearce (no first name listed) 224 acres worth $2. peracre $448 1 WP pd. $1.96
(note loose list also lists 1 WP) —— Captain Pearce’s District .

Benjamin Pearce 323 acres worth $2 per acre $646 1 WP 1835
Captain Pearce’s District Plummer D. Pearce 1 WP

1825 — Archibald Pearce 200 acres worth $2 per acre $400 1 WP 3 BP

 Archibald Pearce 1 WP Benjamin Pearce 323 acres worth $2 per acre $646 1 WP
John Pearce 223 acres worth $2 per acre $446 4 BP Captain Pearce’s District

Benjamin Pearce 322 acres worth $2 per acre $644 1 WP

Captain Farmer’s District
18LE

John Perce 223 acres worth $2 per acre $446 2 BP

- 133 -
- Archd Pearce 200 acres worth $2 per acre 1 WP 2 BP
RPN comsi& NTS R__G TAX LI575 Benjamin Pearce 323 acres worth $2 per acre
Aboye 1821~ 1845 — 6 Ave 2603 Plummer Pearce | WP -
l . 6' oA PEARGLE C Azgimto s 1845 /ﬂ&rchiblaégli ;y Pearce moved out of (school) district
o) Xury strasms)
- = ~ = - W
1. BEnIAMIO PEARL 10. (ELLZ ABET

7. RRCNWTBALY W, PEARCL
4. T o5ErN PEARCE

5. PrvMmER D, PEgnct
. REWEcCHA PxAACE
N, WELLDE Vi

§. AL ERTU

g. RALFop Y
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Name

Judith Renee Upchurch

Kayla Rae Upchurch

Kemberly Page Upchurch
Robert Lorentz Upchurch

Willie Nelson Upchurch Jr.

Karla Kay Upchurch

Joyce Evllin Upchurch

Birth Date

27-Apr-43

7-May-63

16-Jul-71

4-Jun-47

10-Oct-38

21-Dec-60

4-Mar-40

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Birth County Father's kame

Travis

Harris

Harris
Harris

Bastrop

Harris

Cass

Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

Mother's Name

Upchurch Nellie Christina
Engbloom

Upchurch Treca Juanita
Mcwhorter

Upchurch Joyce Marie Abney

Upchurch Nellie C Engbloom

Upchurch Nellie Christia
Engbloson

Upchurch Jr. Treca Juanita
Mcwhorter

Willie Upchurch 7}
—-—l“—'__'f—__—-__-——

Fairie Jancie
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Duby Sanders Upchurch
John Ransom Upchurch

Crissie Pearl Upchurch
Virginia Mae Upchurch

Thurman Rudolph Upchurch
Upchurch
James M Upchurch
Meiva S Upchurch
Eva Mae Upchurch

Nathan Worth Upchurch
Lilly Upchurch

Upchurch
William Batts Upchurch
Herman Earl Upchurch
Ruth Perline Upchurch
Mary Alice Upchurch
Mattie Inez Upchurch
Leo Upchurch

Upchurch
Alice May Upchurch

Rosa Finis Upchurch
Eugene Talmage Upchurch

Clarence Upchurch Jr.

Mary Lindsay Upchurch
Miltard Upchurch

Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch
Stilla M Upchurch
Lee Strickland Upchurch
Kathleen Upchurch
James Delnor Upchurch
Gladys Marine Upchurch
Mary Jane Upchurch
Joyce Ladora Upchurch
Upchurch
Henderson Carllyle Upchurch
Charles Edward Upchurch

Upchurch

Joseph Calvin Upchurch

George lla Upchurch
Grace Janet Upchurch
Upchurch

T LLTCE

1 May 1898 Male Johnston
11 Sep 1905 Male Johnston
12 Jul 1907 Female Johnston
7 May 1910  Female Johnston
13 Aug 1914 Male Johnston
19156 Male Johnston
16 May 1915 Male Johnston
1916 Female Johnston
22 Aug 1916 Female Johnston
12 Oct 1916 Male Johnston
1917 Female Johnston
7 Oct 1917 Male Johnston
1918 Male Johnston
1919 Male Johnston
20 Oct 1919  Female Johnston
1921 Female Johnston
1922 Female Johnston
16 Sep 1922 Male Johnston
1923 Male Johnston
1924 ‘Male Johnston
16 Jun 1925 Female Johnston
18 Oct 1925 Male Johnston
1926 Male Johnston
1928 Female Johnston
26 Feb 1928 Male Johnston
16 May 1928 Female Johnston
20 May 1928 Male Johnston
1929 Female Johnston
1931 Female Johnston
3 Mar 1931 Female Johnston
1932 Female Johnston
25 Dec 1932 Male Johnston
6 Feb 1933 Female Johnston
1934 Female Johnston
20 Jun 1935 Female Johnston
1935 Female Johnston
1936 Male Johnston
2 Jun 1936 Male Johnston
14 Oct 1937 Male Johnston
1937 Male Johnston
1939 Female Johnston
19 Oct 1939 Female Johnston
28 Nov 1939 Male Johnston

B

PART |3

Herman w
Charlie S
Clarence M U_
Hattie Batts
HermanE U
Charlie
Mammie VLovey
Hattie Batts

Herman E W
James Mallie W

Jas Malley W
HermonE W

Clarence U

Frank W%

Lonnie M W

Clarence %, SR
HermonE %
Lottie

JL W

James Malley W

HC Y
DL W

Bertha Mae Strickland

Buck W

HendersonC

Lattice W
Herbert W
Henderson Carslile W
Bertha Mae Strickland

HendersonC 4§

Herbert Calvin %
Herbrt Calvin &

D Lattice W

_JoNNSTOW Cq FAT-URNurcY

1828~ 15379

Mattie C Cole

Mary E

Lucy M Strickland
Will H"\

Mattie Cole

Ellen Strickland
_Wiuiu; 4
William *

Mattie C Cole

Lucinda Bailey

Lucinda Bailey

Mattie Cole
Lucy Strickland

Bertie Collins

Rachel Sauls

Lucy Strickland
Mattie C Cole

Ve

Ida Wheeler
Margaret Tomlinson

Lucinda Bailey

Minnie Adams
Ida Wheeler
.

John Dalma

Gypsy Tool

Mary | Britt

lla Wheeler
Lilla Weathers

Mary Irene Britt
John Dalma W
Mary Irene Britt

Minnie Florence Adams
Minnie Adams

lla Mae Wheeler
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Duby Sanders Upchurch
John Ransom Upchurch

Crissie Pearl Upchurch
Virginia Mae Upchurch

Thurman Rudolph Upchurch
Upchurch

James M Upchurch

Melva S Upchurch

Eva Mae Upchurch

Nathan Worth Upchurch
Lilly Upchurch

Upchurch i
William Batts Upchurch
Herman Earl Upchurch
Ruth Perline Upchurch
Mary Alice Upchurch
Mattie Inez Upchurch
Leo Upchurch

Upchurch
Alice May Upchurch

Rosa Finis Upchurch

Eugene Talmage Upchurch

Clarence Upchurch Jr.

Mary Lindsay Upchurch
Millard Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch
Stilla M Upchurch
Lee Strickland Upchurch
Kathleen Upchurch
James Delnor Upchurch
Gladys Marine Upchurch
Mary Jane Upchurch
Joyce Ladora Upchurch
Upchurch
Henderson Carllyle Upchurch
Charles Edward Upchurch

Upchurch

Joseph Calvin Upchurch

George lla Upchurch
Grace Janet Upchurch
Upchurch

PART |3 1398~ 1839
1 May 1898 Male Johnston
11 Sep 1905 Male Johnston
12 Jul 1907 Female Johnston
7 May 1910  Female Johnston
13 Aug 1914 Male Johnston
1915 Male Johnston Herman L Mattie C Cole
16 May 1915 Male Johnston Charlie S u_ Mary E
1916 Female Johnston Clarence M U_ Lucy M Strickland
22 Aug 1916 Female Johnston Hattie Batts will Hl“t
12 Oct 1916 Male Johnston HermanE - Mattie Cole
1917 Female Johnston Charlie Ellen Strickland
7 Oct 1917 Male Johnston Mammie Lovey Willie "
e ——— T
1918 Male Johnston Hattie Batts Willi
1919 Male Johnston Herman E WX Mattie C Cole
20 Oct 1919  Female Johnston James Mallie W Lucinda Bailey
1921 Female Johnston Jas Malley w Lucinda Bailey
1922 Female Johnston HermonE 4 Mattie Cole
16 Sep 1922 Male Johnston Clarence W Lucy Strickland
1923 Male Johnston Frank W Bertie Collins
1924 ‘Male Johnston Lonnie M W Rachel Sauls
16 Jun 1925 Female Johnston
18 Oct 1925 Male Johnston
1926 Male Johnston Clarence %; SR Lucy Strickland
Mattie C Cole
1928 Female Johnston HermonE W "
26 Feb 1928 Male Johnston Lottie Ida Wheeler
t Tomlinson
16 May 1928 Female Johnston i Margaret 10
20 May 1928 Male Johnston James Malley Y Lucinda Bailey
1929 Female Johnston HC W Minnie Adams
1931 Female Johnston DL W Ida Wheele\rL
3 Mar 1931 Female Johnston Bertha Mae Strickland John Dalma
1
932 Female Johnston Buck W Gypsy Tool
25 Dec 1932 Male Johnston
6 Feb 1933 Female Johnston
1934 Female Johnston HendersonC Mary | Britt
20 Jun 1935 F :
o0 emale Johnston Lattice W ila Wheaslsr
5 Fi
coae emale Johnston Herbert W Lilla Weathers
Male Johnston ;
2 Jun 1936  Mal Henderson Carslile - Mary Irene Britt
aie Johnston Bertha Mae Strickland John Dalma W
14 Oct 1937 Male Johnst
ston HendersonC U, Mary Irene Britt
1937 .
Male Johnston Herbert Calvin W Minnie Florence Adams
1939 Female Johnston Herbrt Calvin ® Minnie Adams
19 Oct 1939 Female Johnston
28 Nov 1939 Male Johnston D Lattice W

lla Mae Wheeler
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531 William G. Upchurch (b NC 1835/6-7) m 20 Jan 1861 Tipton Co., Julia E. Clark
(b TN ca 1848-?). Indexed N.G. in the 1870 Tipton census but comparing the
handwriting to other names, the "N" is really a "W" though the "G" looks
like a "J". Wm G. is clearly his name in 1850 Fayette and 1880 Tipton
censuses. (There is confusion over William Garland Upchurch, not this
William G., though no one has said where he lived.)

5311 Isaac L. Upchurch (Sep 1861-?). 9 in 1870 census. Has to be the Ike
L. Upchurch b Sep 1861 who in 1900 census was in Memphis, Shelby Co. TN,
boarder in home of Frank McVitty. 1920 census Shelby Co., 1303 Monroe
St, Memphis has Isaac and two ch. His age on soundex looked to be 54.
He is of white race (I mention this because Phil Upchurch thought
otherwise and not the one), b TN and in HH with him is Osie(?) McVitty
50 housekeeper. Need to get 1910 census information.

5311-1 Ross Upchurch b ca 1901 - age 19 in 1920
5311-2 Mary 0. Upchurch b ca 1903 - age 17 in 1920

5312 Nancy Ann Upchurch (1864/5-7) wrongly interpreted W.A. in census.

5313 Clyde Upchurch (1866/7-apparently d before 1880)

3314 James Upchurch (1868/9- apparently d before 1880)

53315 Oliva Upchurch (1872/3-7) - found as Julia Olivia by Phil Upchurch.

53316 W.G. Upchurch (1874/5-7) may be Jr. [ Ro other boy his age is found in

\ 18807s TN Upchurch families. 1900 Jackson Co. TN, district 5, is a Bill
Upchurch b Jan 1876 TN. Wife was Alta A. b Aug 1884. Dau Marthia E.
b Aug 1899. In 1920 they are in Putnam Co.: Bill 44, Altie 36, Willig?
18, Hershel 16, Louella 12, Clarence 3 and 10 mos, Virginia 1 and 6 mos.
Might be the right family though parents b TN (perhaps incorrect ly
answered by another family member). Need 1910 for comparison.
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'. Death Location: Wake Forest, Wake, NorthJ L WeaRre <O M : ‘Ke'mp Upchurch ? St
A ‘ Carolina v ’ Birth Sep 1861 in North Carolina
/ R A LI —— : TH__J—‘-? ;' Death 8 Jul 1216 in Wake Forest, Wake, North Carolina }
, peren| N e ™™
‘eme: Kemp Upchurch - | Ollie Upchieh | — No Father |
Gakdar Male .‘ liinh 16 Jan 1930 in Wake Forest, North Carolina, f mi_j
. Slack :-, eath_Q Mar 1973 5 Wake County, North Carolina § ] No Mother
nace; ac T ————— e : 3
) T ' I Parents 1 — =
“2¢ 55 Years 2 Months i — ; s . } Spouse & Children
h RPU NoeTE ~ ‘ .:v;lgg Upchurch 3 H iy
owrih Uate * g5 _ - 1830 ] 2 ¥ Upchurcr
Birth Place i — : . Beulah D { < :
Wake ; . my eu_t_j 5_2} 3 i 19026_ 1923" | < Blanch Upchurch
8 Jul 1916 | TRESE ENTRIZ | Sy 1885 -
s s R sl ‘W,_i Twﬁ‘-E ?"46& ; ; p = aren E' Eddie Upchurch
v ™ Dvuu m? i ; Eldonia Perry | i 1890 — 1985
£e, N L ) \ 7 1919- 1966 | i
{ = : - i Denni
J:PA'Q RON U 1 T Priae ! i fresida
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9T - pp-Am 8N 18 o i ’
AR AP 0 R I -
i R o'z % 12 &, oLLT Ay B 1944- 1985 | i‘
] amek‘o,\t‘ﬂv’hg‘e - o MD O ELT"BK’Iﬂ ; = o 1 % Kunp Upchurch
(8¢0  KuripUpchyrch w0 508 i r‘f“’\?? j - & 19?58[16?935%@ # ] 1901 -
< i - K - Y - g ] i ia 1 P
(€2 a’\éa/rTcy Up)church wIF 38 | ] A D AAA -3 e~ v A S o |9 ; %’E‘)‘;‘”a Upchurch
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| | o e DESHTE M - -
[892. Dennis Upchurch §e 18 er &, IHES Y % willie Upchureh :
¢ []_9] iR, 1C G {J _!.‘\, J‘ﬁ : Birth 25 Jun 1895 in North Carolina. | ’
!?ﬁ Willie Upchurch sext B A C[,.,-.&-UD}A-‘-{ i Death 6 Jan 1930 in Younguilie,
;897 Lillie Upchurch pAv¥ 15 { : o '_,____,,___l_tD Weke. North Carolina,
o FO5GZPLIE RATHING oF
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L < W22 L birth: 1861  —— o
J&<& SarahRi : i
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Son 2o AlocT200L Chader folo Sledeisae

Name

Azzile Upchurch
Charity Upchurch
Cheny Upchurch
Eliza Upchurch
Ethel Upchurch
Eugenia Upchurch
Fannie E Upchurch
Hunley Upchurch
Laura A. Upchurch
Laura Upchurch
Leanna Upchurch
Lee E. Upchurch
Mary Upchurch
Mattie P Upchurch
Sarah A Upchurch
Sarah Upchurch
Tie Upchurch
Tom Upchurch
Willie Upchurch-
Wm. Upchurch

Death Date

Dec-31
Jul-25
4-May-51
10-May-21
17 7?7 1910
Dec-38
5-Mar-56
Dec-28
Jul-23
26-Mar-47
16-Mar-18
Nov-30

30 7?7 1910
30-Jun-58
Jan-39
16-Oct-16
17-Apr-19
2-May-09
Mar-32
19-Jul-18

Death County

Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene

Vol.

53
32
25
1'%
7

55
45
59
29
10
9

a1
2

27
.

14
12
-

10
23

. £ R

Certificate Comment

26492
15944
12017
8124
4277
27275
22420
29118
14397
4617
40
25412
431
13423
3072
76
1568

-
4922
116



W LWLTE U

(D 1880 (amans. Bravco Co, TX  23/I5

WIWIE Wsrom Yo Amo [ huwce deca I682)

z(,é}/\jow,«?d« A g0 ‘i E, WAENETR
mm—mm%Mmmu\»MmmM
oo UWlRiann A A 18FD ol wltlz I b 1882 i
Cowe 2T apisglh Lo w;;/;mw«ﬁmmd' N
M_M WLQMM«%& /?/Ow/f&[/‘x,
MW/fA@MM—~7fAW&,FXM
Am,m,&,mﬁ%{.mhww@%&
W%M [anco Co, /X . NG That Phle
M—'&WMW/‘M MDC&M MW
) zmamcwm,w//wmm
MA,%M&MMWMMWQM
X ey st in MO - Lo A

oo " alhepTimally Aoan of s W/M’%@c”’z"a@



WILLIE
XID 24284

: WILLTe W . XTP-2¢ 38Y

‘ 9. M@ . |

(DW&*. MC%W Tlua.h«&za(;w@@a«u.
¥ Cromge | Stdusle U clony” (2, @/ﬁo),
—Naam D Lo




WILLIE

XD 1958 wrelre A A1) 1958

() Sev G 2330 2002 mbua flove U B LAY - Yo 6~
Thie fogn WMZ@Y /qutg ﬁw@z Harsrr f/FIMf cedue MW
frem M”‘ O'Well

. Gwakl/{ ~ Neasl /{ R
A. Mm 2y 4 |
I, Benng An X

“The John Upchurch listing in the 1900 Census is as follows:
June, 1900, Slickford Precinct, Wayne Co., KY, Household #228

John, husband, Dec. 1863, 36, married 17 yrs, farmer/owner LTenn WILLEAm Y v o)
Clarinda, wife, Feb. 1866, 34, married 17 yrs, mother of 7, 6 living [ aws. CLAR TADA THAE

Mary E., dau, March 1884, 16, single Cwprd =i D

Eliza, dau, Feb. 1886, 14 [ (Coiire €4724 o)

Ida, dau, Oct. 1890, 9

Lillie, dau, Sept. 1893, 6 » . u

Elmer, son, ng. 1806, 4 Cnowry gtmen Ul

Willies son, Nov. 1898, 1
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Certifi Child County Mother DY MO YR
36990 JOBE ROBBIE S BARRN UPCHURCH ALBERTA 26 6 1952 74
2425 JOHNSON JASMEN JANAE UPCHURCH STEPHANIE S 8 5 1994 913
28190 JOHNSON JOHN D HARDN UPCHURCH JANE 6 6 1954 57
16422 JOHNSON MICHAEL K HARDN UPCHURCH JANE 21 4 1959 33
54665 JOHNSON ROBERT A JEFFN  UPCHURCH JANE 2 10 1946 110
45562 JOHNSON ROBERT L MCCRK UPCHURCH ANNA 26 8 1945 92
57759 JOHNSON WILLIAM A MCCRK UPCHURCH ANNA 13 9 1944 116
52453 JOHNSON WILLIAM G HARDN UPCHURCH JANE 9 7 1943 105
68614 JONES ANITA F WAYNE UPCHURCH ELLA 13 12 1940 138
29588 JONES BETTY J WAYNE UPCHURCH ELLA 18 5 1945 60
25660 JONES BOBBY K WAYNE UPCHURCH ELLA 28 2 1943 52
34683 KIDD JONATHAN  ALAN PLSKI  UPCHURCH LEE S 1 9 1989 70
13951 KEFER SARAH ELIZABETH JEFFN  UPCHURCH LIBBY L 22 4 1997 28
37069 KING NICHOLAS DAVID PLSKI UPCHURCH LEE S 3 9 1996 75
42303 LAMB DANYELL KEYWANDA HNDSN UPCHURCH DEBRA R 23 9 1980 85
63012 LATHAM BARNEY JOE CLNTN UPCHURCH RUTH D 9 10 1962 127
17178 LATHAM DANI LORRAINE CMBLD UPCHURCH RUTH D 18 4 1970 35
38896 LATHAM ERC LYNN CLNTN UPCHURCH RUTH D 2 9 1965 78
1152 LATHAM MICHAEL BRADFORD PLSKI UPCHURCH RITA A 10 1 1985 3
44999 LATHAM TERRY D CLNTN UPCHURCH RUTH 17 8 1960 90
43340 LINDON VALERIE KATE PERRY U“PG-LFU-I PATRICIA A 25 10 1978 87
38743 UTTRELL MARY C CLNTN [ UPCHURCH WILLIE 4 7 8 1938 78
58160 LUTTRELL MORRIS E CLNTN | UPCHURCH WILLIE 1 30 10 1941 117
7161 LOGAN TINA MICHELLE CLNTN LORETTA L 26 1 1981 15
475 LOUDERMILK  LISA K FYETE UPCHURCH JOAN 4 1 1958 1
15305 LOWE COoDY TYREL PLSKI  UPCHURCH ANGELA M 10 4 1996 31
8443 LOY CHARLES ANTHUS ALLEN UPCHURCH BRENDA E 4 3 1964 17
9386 LUTTRELL DONNA L CLNTN UPCHURCH HAZEL 23 2 1955 19
12517 LUTTRELL DORIS N CLNTN UPCHURCH ARLEE 3 1 1941 26
10945 LUTTRELL HAZEL D CLNTN UPCHURCH HAZEL 7 2 1939 22
19862 LUTTRELL IDA J PLSKI  UPCHURCH HAZEL 12 3 1949 40
48337 LUTTRELL REBECCA CLNTN UPCHURCH HAZEL 12 9 1945 97
42333 MALONE DEWEY PAUL WAYNE UPCHURCH WANDA S 7 7 1963 85
53684 MALONE RANKIN KENDALL PLSKI UPCHURCH WANDA S 10 12 1968 108
15040 MASENGALE GERALD G CLNTN UPCHURCH MABEL 21 4 1931 31
34824 MAUPIN HOWARD CARTER BARRN UPCHURCH SUSAN F 13 8 1984 70
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source: History of Fentress County, TN
UPCHURCH FAMILY F645

The Upchurch family was one of the first to settle what was later to become Fentress County,
Tenn. When they first arrived and acquired land, part of the northern section of Fentress County was then
part of Wayne county, Kentucky.

Most, if not all , of the Upchurches in Fentress county today are descendants of George Upchurch
who settled on the Little South Fork of the Cumberland River, near the chimney Rock, Wayne county,
Kentucky, in the year 1810. George and his wife, Rachel, came from Virginia to Iredell County, North
Carolina, before 1790. There is evidence that George visited our area sometime in the 1780’s - probably
hunting. He returned, looking for land, in 1805 when the Cherokee Nation ceded, under the Tellico
Treaty, their lands west of the Tennessee River to the United States. He moved his family to the Little
south Fork in 1810. In 1814 he received a grant, number 58 of 572 Tellico Claims grants, for 100 acres
on the Little south Fork, Wayne County, Kentucky.

The youngest son of George, Joseph bought 50 acres of land on the Rottens Fork section of Wolf
River in 1815. This land became part of Tennessee in 1823 and later Fentress County. Joseph set aside
the Upchurch Cemetery in Pall Mall.

The Upchurch family came to America from England. George Upchurch was a fifth generation
American. They have served in all our country’s wars, including the Revolution and on both sides in the
Civil War. Contributed by Willie Upchurch
Four Generations of George Upchurch's descendants follow:

Descendants of George UPCHURCH
. — - A’
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Upchurch Albert
Upchurch Billy J
Upchurch Bruce
Upchurch Dorothy
Upchurch Frances
Upchurch Georgia
Upchurch Herman
Upchurch Jackie
Upchurch James A
Upchurch James E
Upchurch Joseph
Upchurch L
Upchurch Larry
Upchurch Larry
Upchurch Lee A
Upchurch Litissa
Upchurch Louis B
Upchurch Marilyn G
Upchurch Mary A
Upchurch P A
Upchurch Phillip
Upchurch Roger
Upchurch Sarah
Upchurch Stephen A
Upchurch V
Upchurch Vincent
Upchurch Willie
Upchurch Willie A

8528 S Morgan St
7738 S Marshfield Ave
414 W Wisconsin St
300 S Damen Ave
6 S Leamington Ave
8043 S Woodlawn Ave
3316 W Fulton St
5843 W Washington Blvd
8406 S Vernon Ave
7539 S Parnell Ave
4627 W Erie St
1715 W Wallen Ave
3423 N Seeley Ave
440 W 61st Pl
3508 S 52nd Ct
6611 S Ellis Ave
3249 N Hoyne Ave
7248 N Claremont Ave
4218 S Cottage Grove Ave
525 W Deming Pl
209 S Central Park Ave
1815 S Kedzie Ave
4907 W Fullerton Ave
1307 W Foster Ave
5332 W Windsor Ave
1249 W Loyola Ave
635 W 65th St
8406 S Union Ave

U

() From 1995 CD-ROm

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

IL
IL
IL
IL

IL

IL

IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
1L

60620-3246
606204217
60614-5222
60612-3164
606444121
606194507
60624-2036
60644-2917
60619-6017
60620-1820
60644-1714
60626-3923
60618-6113
60621-3230
60650-4413
606374215
60618-6327
60645-1804
60653-2949
60614-5904
60624-3242
60623-2623
60639-2505
60640-2251
60630-3734
60626-5168
60621-2631
60607

312-723-5211
312-994-9504
312-943-7775
312-243-6098
312-261-7757
312-734-0015
312-826-2917
312-921-4132
312-224-4187
312-483-7440
312-378-3697
312-508-0292
312-929-2570
312-488-8662
708-780-8826
312-288-7166
312-248-0314
312-973-7708
312-268-8420
312-348-9984
312-533-5213
312-762-4776
312-745-9720
312-271-1456
312-545-2021
312-262-2518
312-651-2408
312-224-3529
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Upchurch Billy J
Upchurch Juanita
Upchurch William J
Upchurch Carl W
Upchurch E M
Upchurch Willie {1
W
Upchurch Herbert W
Upchurch William

Shiloh Rd

Shiloh Rd
1208 W Clover Ln

Eureka

W Hwy
1173 Groome
987 N Dyer Cir

Coffeeville
Coffeeville
Coffeeville
Corinth
Courtland
De Kalb
Durant
Greenville
Greenville

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

38922 601-675-2968

38922 601-675-2736
38922 601-675-8346
38834-3822 601-287-2265

38620 ° 601-563-0148
39328 601-743-5492
39063 601-653-3681
38703-6544 601-332-2245
38701-6407 601-332-7598
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Upchurch Forrest A
Upchurch Morris
Upchurch Willie T
Upchurch Don
Upchurch Gene
Upchurch Gwen L
Upchurch Gladys
UpchurchRL
Upchurch William R

406 N J St
310 E Kiamichi St
S Of City St
S Of City
E Of City
45 Nedegiacomo
509 W Park Ave
316 E Jackson Ave
2907 N Ash St

U

1995 CD-ROm

Hugo
Hugo
Hugo
Kingston
Krebs
Krebs
Mcalester
Mcalester
Mcalester

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

74743-2816
74743-6836
74743
73439
74554
74554
74501-2327
74501-4125
74501-2215

405-326-6797
405-326-2250
405-326-2085
405-564-4470
918-423-5743 |
918-426-5082
918-426-4649
918-426-9476
918-423-8913
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Upchurch Benny
Upchurch D J
Upchurch Candice D
Upchurch Floyd
Upchurch Willie {™
Upchurch Cullen
Upchurch Dvm/w E
Upchurch Otis

1995 CD-ROmM

176 Melyers Ct
1029 Howard St
454 Carters Grove Rd
2303 Elsmere Ave
613 Geneva Rd
2920 W Rte
1146 1146 Us
2984 W Rte

U

Columbus
Columbus
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Eaton
Eaton
Eaton

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43235-6417
43201-3737
45459-2565
45406-5730
45417-1243
45320
453200
45320

614-846-9264
614-299-5704
513-438-8181
513-275-8170
513-263-2733
513-456-5088
513-456-1667
513-456-6862
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Certificate Number: 29110
Volume Number: 069029
First Name: WILLIE
Middle Name:
Last Name: UPCHURCH-

Sex: Male

Month of Death: September

Day of Death: 16

Year of Death: 1992

Month of Birth: November

Day of Birth: 24

Year of Birth: 1915

Fathers Surname: UPCHURCH

Time of Death: 10:50 am

Age: 76 Years

Marital Status: 5

State of Residence: Ohio

Hispanic: Non-Hispanic

Race: Black

Education: Elementary or Secondary
State of Death:

Social Security Number: 100123153
Mothers Maiden Name: HOLDEN

Certificate Number: 29155
Volume Number: 080417

First Name: BARBARA

Middle Name: JOY

Last Name: UPCHURCH

Sex: Female

Month of Death: November

Day of Death: 08

Year of Death: 1982

Month of Birth: September

Day of Birth: 29

Year of Birth: 1950

Fathers Surname: UPCHURCH
Time of Death: 06:25 pm

Age: 42 Years

Marital Status: Never Married
State of Residence: Ohio
Hispanic: Non-Hispanic

Race: Black

Education: Elementary or Secondary
State of Death:

Social Security Number: 286502825
Mothers Maiden Name: WALKER
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Ohio Deaths, 1958-69

Upchurch, Latrish Death Date: 01 March 1982 Place of Death:
Cleveland, Cuyahoga County

Residence: Cleveland, Cuyahoga County Gender: 2

Race: Black Age: 01 Years ' Marital Status: Never Married
Death Certified by: Physician i

Work Injury: Autopsy: No Autopsy

Birth Date: 29 October 1980 Birth State: Ohio
Certificate: 015551 Volume: 24770

Place of Accident: (Home) Origin: American

Ohio Deaths, 1958-69

Upchurch, Willie™ Death Date: 24 April 1980 Place of Death:
CIleveland, Cuyahoga County

Residence: Cleveland, Cuyahoga County Gender: Male

Race: Black Age: 48 Years Marital Status: Married

Death Certified by: Physician
Work Injury: Autopsy: No Autopsy

Birth Date: 01 August 1931 Birth State: Ohio
Certificate: 024160 Volume: 24006
Place of Accident: (Home) Origin: Other African

Ohio Deaths, 1958-69

Upchurch, Eddie L Death Date: 16 March 1985 Place of Death:
Cleveland, Cuyahoga County

Residence: Cleveland, Cuyahoga County Gender: Male

Race: Black Age: 58 Years ‘Marital Status: Married

Death Certified by: Coroner
Work Injury: Autopsy: No Autopsy
Birth Date: 10 May 1926 Birth State: Ohio
Certificate: 026256 Volume: 26008

Place of Accident: (Home) Origin: American
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JENNINGS, Elias S. Marriage
wife: Willie A. U N
Marriage Date: 24 Jan 1886 Recorded in: Tipton, Tennessee

source: FHL Number 1010920 Dates: 1886-1888
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KENTUCKY DEATHS, FROM ROOTSWEB.

SURNAME

UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH

GIVEN

STANLEY
STERLIE
TEDDY
TENNESE
THEODORE
THEODORE
THIAL
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THURMAN
TONY
TRAMEL
VELA
VELMA
WILLIAM
WILLIE

UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH

WILLIE
WOODROW
WYMAN
VERA
VERLIE
VIOLA
WELBY
WELBY
WESLEY
WILBURN
WILBURN

MI
T
W
W

AGE

061
082
071
093
067
080
080
018
046
082

015
064
062
046
084
098
066
073
070
092
091
053
u/1
082
054
030
U/l

COUNTY OF
DEATH

CLINTON
FAYETTE
WAYNE
WAYNE
CLINTON
PULASKI
CLINTON
WAYNE
WAYNE
PULASKI
JEFFERSON
SHELBY
BARREN
WAYNE
CLINTON
ADAIR
CLINTON
CLINTON
WAYNE
BOYD
WAYNE
CLINTON
JEFFERSON
CLINTON
CLINTON
MCCRACKEN
PULASKI
GALLATIN

U

COUNTY OF
RESIDENCE

CLINTON
LEE
WAYNE
WAYNE
CLINTON
WAYNE

WAYNE
JEFFERSON
SHELBY
TENNESSEE
WAYNE
CLINTON
ADAIR
WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
BOYD
WAYNE
CLINTON
JEFFERSON
CLINTON
CLINTON
MCCRACKEN

DATE OF
DEATH

01-03-1959
10-25-1982
08-18-1994
08-13-1966
10-01-1962
11-30-1986
08-16-1922
08-23-1921
06-23-1919
06-01-1967
08-15-1953
05-02-1975
01-29-1963
12-28-1986
03-14-1944
08-14-1971
12-19-1986
07-18-1953
03-22-1988
10-05-1988
09-04-1999
04-19-1991
12-25-1973
11-20-1923
12-22-1981
10-07-1968
09-20-1921
08-14-1912

VOL

001
053
053
051
045
068
053
038
045
035
034
027

069
018
038
062
028
018
052
056
023
064
055
059
051
041
049

O 3r

CERT#

00303
26259
26493
25005
22163
33955
26496
18623
22412
17280
16520
13006
01994
34055
08809
18674
30536
13930
08551
25780
27788
11424
31609
27482
29215
25460
20474
19524

VOL.

1959
1982
1994
1966
1962
1986
1922
1921
1919
1967
1953
1975
1963
1986
1944
1971
1986
1953
1988
1988
1999
1991
1973
1923
1981
1968
1921
1912
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Certi  Child Child's first County Mother DY MO YR Recd.
105 UPCHURCH ROGER H MCCRY  WILLIAMS ELLEN 1 9 1920 52389 1920
74 UPCHURCH ROSALINE MCCRY WILLIAMS ELLEN 13 7 1917 36645 1919
61 UPCHURCH ROSCOE S CLNTN CRAFT OLLIE 24 2 1913 30486 1913
31 UPCHURCH ROY K WAYNE HANCOCK LILLIE 15 1 1919 15144 1919
14 UPCHURCH SOVETA | CLNTN GUFFEY VERLA 20 2 1920 6696 1920
97 UPCHURCH VELMA | WAYNE HUNTER JOSIE 10 9 1920 48496 1920
53 UPCHURCH VENA E WAYNE DISHMAN ARRA 31 5 1915 26010 1915
50 UPCHURCH VENETTIE WAYNE ABBOTT ETHEL 16 3 1918 24996 1918
53 UPCHURCH - w A WAYNE ABBOTT ETHEL 1 65 1915 26015 1915
110 UPCHURCH WILLIAM E WAYNE DAVIS WILLA 20 10 1915 54522 1915
120UPCHURCH  WILLIE =~~~ A~ CLNTN DICK VELMA 14 11 1917 59545 1917
80 UPCHURCH SR WENDELL  MAURICE CLNTN DICK VELMA 8 8 1915 39794 1915

27801 WARE EYRA 2 WAYNE UPCHURCH  ANNA 27 5 1920 56 1920

22013 WHITTENBURG ANY E WAYNE UPCHURCH NORA 14 3 1917 45 1917

60925 WHITTENBURG DAVID w WAYNE UPCHURCH NORA 29 11 1914 122 1914
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Upchurch Albert '8528 S Morgan St Chicago IL  60620-3246 312-723-5211
Upchurch Billy J 7738 S Marshfield Ave Chicago IL 60620-4217 312-994-9504
Upchurch Bruce 414 W Wisconsin St Chicago IL 60614-5222 312-943-7775
Upchurch Dorothy 300 S Damen Ave Chicago IL  60612-3164 312-243-6098
Upchurch Frances 6 S Leamington Ave Chicago L 60644-4121 312-261-7757
Upchurch Georgia 8043 S Woodlawn Ave Chicago IL 60619-4507 312-734-0015
Upchurch Herman 3316 W Fulton St Chicago IL 60624-2036 312-826-2917
Upchurch Jackie 5843 W Washington Bivd Chicago L 60644-2917 312-921-4132
Upchurch James A 8406 S Vernon Ave Chicago IL  60619-6017 312-224-4187
Upchurch James E 7539 S Parnell Ave Chicago IL 60620-1820 312-483-7440
Upchurch Joseph 4627 W Erie St Chicago IL 60644-1714 312-378-3697
Upchurch L 1715 W Wallen Ave Chicago IL  60626-3923 312-508-0292
Upchurch Larry 3423 N Seeley Ave Chicago IL 60618-6113 312-929-2570
Upchurch Larry 440 W 61st Pl Chicago IL 60621-3230 312-488-8662
Upchurch Lee A 3508 S 52nd Ct Chicago IL 60650-4413 708-780-8826
Upchurch Litissa 6611 S Ellis Ave Chicago IL 60637-4215 312-288-7166
Upchurch Louis B 3249 N Hoyne Ave Chicago IL 60618-6327 312-248-0314
Upchurch Marilyn G 7248 N Claremont Ave Chicago IL 60645-1804 312-973-7708
Upchurch Mary A 4218 S Cottage Grove Ave Chicago IL  60653-2949 312-268-8420
Upchurch P A 525 W Deming Pl Chicago IL 60614-5904 312-348-9984
Upchurch Phillip 209 S Central Park Ave Chicago IL 60624-3242 312-533-5213
Upchurch Roger 1815 S Kedzie Ave Chicago IL  60623-2623 312-762-4776
Upchurch Sarah 4907 W Fullerton Ave Chicago IL 60639-2505 312-745-9720
Upchurch Stephen A 1307 W Foster Ave Chicago IL 60640-2251 312-271-1456
Upchurch V 5332 W Windsor Ave Chicago IL 60630-3734 312-545-2021
Upchurch Vincent 1249 W Loyola Ave Chicago IL 60626-5168 312-262-2518
Upchurch Willie 655 W 65th St Chicago JIL 60621-2631 312-651-2408
Upchurch Willie A 8406 S Union Ave Chicago IL 60607 312-224-3529

——————— T
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Alberta Collins

Willie Glenn Upchurch 20 Mar 1906 Harnett Willie Frank Upchurch
Ura Earl Upchurch 13 Oct 1914 Harnett Charlie Hubert Earl
Queen Victoria Nina Upchurch 13 Jun 1916 Harnett C C Upchurch
Vera Lee Upchurch 18 Jul 1916 Harnett J Baxton Upchurch
Benj Upchurch 1 Sep 1916 Harnett Ben Upchurch
Dorthy Grace Upchurch 10 Sep 1916 Harnett Jas B Upchurch
Upchurch 4 Nov 1917 Harnett Wm Floyd Upchurch
Annie Upchurch 9 Apr 1918 Harnett John Upchurch
Martha Frances Upchurch 22 Apr 1918 Harnett C C Upchurch
Upchurch 24 Apr 1918 Harnett Malcolm Upchurch
Upchurch 25 May 1918 Harnett Ben B Upchurch
Mabel lrene Upchurch 20 Jul 1918 Harnett Joeseph Baxter Upchurch
Upchurch 25 Jul 1918 Harnett Grover C Upchurch
Upchurch 7 Dec 1918 Harnett Jas B Upchurch
Upchurch 4 Feb 1919 Harnett Ben B Upchurch
Venone Leroy Upchurch 5 Jul 1919 Harnett Ezra L Upchurch
Upchurch 28 Aug 1919 Harnett Lee Upchurch
Upchurch 28 Nov 1919 Harnett L Call Upchurch
Upchureh 17 Jul 1920 Harnett W Floyd Upchurch
James Elman Upchurch 7 Sep 1920 Harnett Jas Avery Upchurch
Upchurch 6 Nov 1920 Harnett Lonnie Upchurch
Upchurch Dec 1920 Harnett Malcolm C Upchurch
Ada Upchurch 18 Sep 1921 Harnett F C Upchurch
Louis Garland Upchurch 1 Jan 1922 Harnett Ezra Upchurch
Ann Halestine Upchurch 21 Jan 1922 Harnett Lee Upchurch
Nancy Lee Upchurch 21 Sep 1922 Harnett Lonnie Upchurch
Harrel Mc Leod Upchurch 15 Jan 1923 Harnett Baxton Upchurch
Frances Mare ,L’Jffshsuﬂcﬂ. c 1 Mar 1923 Harnett Benjamin Upchurch ASSY m¥
Upchurch 2w € 13 Nov 1923 Harnett Walter Upchurch [ WALTER RDEEFR
RO s o — e e
Geo Thomas Upchurch u 19 Jan 1924 Harnett Chartey C Upchurch e
Upchurch ~wri) 7 Feb 1924 Harmett Malcom Calvin Upchurch
Upchurch 13 Nov '1924 Harnett Walter C Upchurch
Upchurch 15 Dec 1924, Harnett F C Upchurch
Upchurch 7 Apr 1925 Harnett J Ben Upchurch
Upchurch 8 Sep 1925 Harnett M Calvin Upchurch
Catherine Louise Upchurch 24 Dec 1925 Harnett Leanard Lee Upchurch
Annie Elvira Upchurch 1926 Harnett Simeon Addison Upchurch
Upchurch 4 Mar 1926 Harnett Grover C Upchurch
James Bryant Upchurch 23 Dec 1926 Male Harnett Frank C Upchurch
Upchurch 28 Dec 1926 Harnett L C Upchurch
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Name

Walter Roger Upchurch
William Floyd Upchurch
William Franks Upchurch
Buck Upchurch

Charles Sidney Upchurch
Clarence Milton Upchurch
Herbert Calvin Upchurch
Herman Edwin Upchurch
William Henry Upchurch
James Mallie Upchurch
Carley Emble Upchurch
Carlice Ember Upchurch
Kurley Upchurch

Lonnie Upchurch

Rondo Burette Upchurch
William Upchurch

Willie Argus Upchurch
Charlie Kelly Upchurch
Doorwood Wintern Upchurch
E Newland Upchurch
Frank H Upchurch

George Mack Upchurch
Lonnie Upchurch

R Kennith Upchurch
Roland Hays Upchurch
Henry Harrison Upchurch
Joseph Clayton Upchurch
Walter Gray @pchurch
Lawson Rush Gpchurch
Robert Threetman Upchurch
William Davis Upchurch

George Upchurch
Solomon F Upchurch
Thomas R Upchurch
Ernest Frederick Upchurch
Caley Geoffrey Upchurch
John Silas Upchurch

¢ Allen Upchurch
Bob W Upchurch
Caul Upchurch
Charlie Linwood Upchurch
Monroe Isham Upchurch
Penda Eugene Upchurch
Simeon Addison Upchurch
William Merriman Upchurch
Boddie Upchurch
Frank Spruill Upchurch
Otho Upchurch
Otis Clarence Upchurch
Peate Upchurch
Richard Upchurch
Robert Judson Upchurch
Roman Upchurch
William Upchurch
Ben Upchurch -
Benjamin B Upchurch
Carey Ernest Upchurch
Charles Herbert Upchurch
Charlie Clark Upchurch
Eazon Lee Upchurch
Grover Cleveland Upchurch
James Avery Upchurch
James Bernard Upchurch
James Munroe Upchurch
John Cleveland Upchurch
Joseph Baxton Upchurch
Malcom Calvin Upchurch
Thomas Edward Upchurch
Walter Clifford Upchurch

Birth Date

20 Dec 1894
24 Mar 1895
1 Jul 187%6

9 Oct 1899

24 Feb 1876
10 Jun 1894
Mar

22 Sep 1884
19 Nov 1877
Jun 14 1889
1

7 Sep 1885
28 Jul 1890
19 Feb 1895
3 Nov 1899
29 Apr 1894
10 Jan 1893
19 May 1885
26 Jun 1883
4 Sep 1894
2 Sep 1892
19 Feb 1888
1 Sep 1895
24 May 1890
16 Oct 1896
27 Apr 1874
3 Jun 1896
6 Oct 1898
19 Jul 1886
26 Jul 1882
26 Mar 1881

17 Jan 1895
5 Apr 1890
5 Sep 1888
Aug 14 1877
Jul 9 1884
Mar 8 1892
Jan 2 18
May 18 1894
10 Feb 1894
29 Jul 1881
18 Jun 1890
5 Dec 1883
18 Sep 1886
4 Nov 1882
Rug 22 1888
May 30 1897
Mar 23 1893
Sep 2 1898
Mar 22 1896
Jun 4 1886
May 19 1876
Feb 29 1891
Jan 12 1885
3 Nov 1899
22 Apr 1891
17 Jul 1900
24 Jun 1882
1 Feb 1891
6 Jan 1896
9 Sep 1893
15 Jan 1898
8 Oct 1884
18 Jul 1899
5 Jul 1887
2 Sep 1891
24 Aug 1887
7 Nov 1893
27 Dec 1899

Race

Caucasian
Caucasian
White
White
White
Caucasian
Caucasian
White
White
White
Caucasian
White
Caucasian
Caucasian
White
African
Caucasian
White
White
Caucasian
Caucasian
Caucasian
African
Caucasian
!
White
White;Cauc
White
Caucasian
White
White
Caucasian
Caucasian
Caucasian
White
White
Caucasian
Black
White
White
White
Caucasian
White
White
White
Caucasian

Caucasian
White
Black
Caucasian
White
Caucasian
White
White
Caucasian
White
White
Caucasian
Caucasian
Caucasian
White
White
White
Caucasian
Caucasian
Caucasian
Caucasian
White

Birthplace

North
North

North
North

North
North
1
North
North
1
North
North
]
!
North
North
North
North
North
North
1

North
1

North
!

North
North
North

North
North
North
North

North

USA;Franklin Co.

North
North

USA;Franklin Co.

North

North

North

North
North
North

North
North
North
North

Carolina
Carolina

Carolina
Carolina

Carolina
Carolina

Carolina
Carolina

Carolina
Carolina

Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina

Carolina

Carolina

Carolina
Carolina
Carolina

Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina

Carolina

Carolina

Carolina
Carolina
Carolina

Carolina
Carolina
Carolina
Carolina

Registration Place
(City, County, State)

Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,

Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,

Not Stated,

Not Stated,

Not Stated,

Harnett,

Harnett,

Harnett,
Johnston,
Johnston,
Johnston,
Johnston,
Johnston,
Johnston,
Johnston,
Lee,

Not Stated, Lee,

Not Stated,
Not Stated,

Lee,
Lee,

Not Stated, Lee,
Not Stated, Lee,
Not Stated, Lee,
Not Stated, Moore,
Not Stated, Moore,
Not Stated, Moore,
Not Stated, Moore,
Not Stated, Moore,
Not Stated, Moore,
Not Stated, Moore,
Not Stated, Moore,
Not Stated, Nash,
Not Stated, Nash,
Not Stated, Nash,
Not Stated, Stanly,
Not Stated, Wilson,
Not Stated, Wilson,

Not Stated, Alleghany,
Not Stated, Alleghany,

Not Stated,

Not Stated,

Not Stated,
Not Stated,

Cabarrus,
Caswell,
Chatham,
Chatham,

Not Stated, Craven,

Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,

Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,

Duplin,

Durham,

Durham,

Durham,

Durham,
.Durham,

Durham,
Franklin,
Franklin,
Franklin,
Franklin,
Franklin,
Franklin,
Franklin,
Franklin,
Franklin,
Harnett,
Harnett,
Harnett,
Harnett,
Harnett,
Harnett,
Harnett,
Harnett,
Harnett,
Harnett,
Harnett,
Harnett,
Harnett,
Harnett,
Harnett,

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
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Z: John R Miller jp 1955 55 T Frank Upchurch churc_h :;1; V878 42
Mary Miller sor¢ 1855 55 Eﬂm, B U;zchuu:h 1885 37
Frank Upchurch sr. 1% 1872 38 Jessie L Upchurch pay |9vq 11

Willie B Upchurch 364 513 7
Mary L Upchurch 44 919 0

Effie Upchurch 9w '?\Ll’%&ﬁ
A A
LLRA AVIERION W mMDO) ANGELTNE (AROLING ADLIWE

L] FRANK DL [828-1949, mP 3TFMES A9 SHewsn Apove

5oL Tl € L. u.(F]b 1909
b, WILLEE B.w b 1912/14(3
C. MARY LovgsE WK b 191§
LA, EVAR D. W 197 —2w90L

pe —

L

NOTE. STNCE
RL3 melT T2
SHOwWN AS

A

&R Lovry B, U 1935- 2005  grErE BomaudER Arthur Lomax ,yeon ~ AtI4Y 6
mo ¢ — - Roprwsow F:f\"“: KM::U;ZLIE Allie B Lomax NI < TANI8T 4
2;‘;&{ 1975 Esta M Lomax Mrgee  TOom(89% 1
. — LY Owner:  candystafford stafford Family Tree
Social Security Death Index Frank Upchurch
. - Birth Feb 21, 1878 in Panis, Henry, Tennesse, US
Name' LOlllS B' Up church Death Sept 21, 1948 i:dﬁleason‘ \.«f:::kle-:.ﬁ:m::;zsr;,
The Upchurch'’ - EO- — -
. Upc ureh’s SSN 412-50 4886 Family Members Spouse & Children
oumert lorleupchurch 7 2ot Residence: 60618 Chicago, Cook, Illinois Parents T
louis U church ) o Anderson Upchurch
Birth 13 febp1935 in gleason,weakley, tenneses, Born: 13 Feb 1935 R Mndun
Death 09 jul 2005 in chicago,cook, llinois,usa Died: 9 Jul 200 5 o j—ﬁ_"-f*:"fcﬂ__ar_ﬂii_rgﬂgg_
Family Memb ) Y oy : ‘
P:::: smhers State (Year) SSN Tennessee (Before 1951) Tennessee State Marriages, 1780-2002
s U.S. Public Records Index, V olume 1 Name: - Frank Upchurch
effie b miller Name: Louis B Upchurch SpOUSEZ Mrs Sallie Mcdougall
Show stings Birth Date: 13 Feb 1935 __ Marriage Date: 19 Sep 1900
Spouse & Children - 2 i 3 = w akl
e Address: 3249 N Hoyne Ave # 2, Chicago, IL, 60618 6327 (1974) Marriage County eakley

[331 N Seminary, Chicago, IL, 60614]

Living Upchurch

L9/12]

o TN) MRS 3ALLLE M povestl ~ PRl N2 Ls58T
: BEWE MIUEA 18851929

(G20 CENIVS ~TN
INEALLEY 0 —~ GLEASON

Frank Upchurch #9 18?7 53
Jesse L Upchurch pav  }967 21
Willie B Upchurch sow 1912 18
Louise Upchurch pAuw (919 11
Eva D Upchurch 94 19228

Lou Miller MIL w026 54

iGoo CEMNGVS —~ TN
WEAKLEY Co.~CD ]

Qnge‘\:_LQlelé u SEPI¥Y3 66
James D Lomax ¢gs  pyaqms 35

Moses W Lomax 3]

FE B I56o 40
Mary Lomax

.S_TL[‘I."L; MAR|ST 28
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Willie Berte -
Upchurch

birth: 1923 Garmet Edward Mill
North Carolina marriage: 16 Nov 1947 Oxford spotise: barnet Bawarc er

Marriages, 1759-1979
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Michael Collins Miller

Edward Upchurch Miller

25 Feb 1951 Male

22 Jan 1964 Male

IEleanor Carroll Miller 7 Jun 1949  Female
'Frances Havens Miller 15 Nov 1954 Female
'Maria' Garnet 'Miller 8 Jan 1958 Female

Donald Ezra Leonard Jr.
Shefry Lynn Spain

.Robert Wayne Taylor

24 Dec 1961 Male
22 Nov 1962 Female

13 Apr 1965 Male

%!':én;a:l\_flae Canoy 17 Dec 1971 Female
It:acgy Lea Canoy 2 Dec 1969 Female
iBrooke Upchurch Phillips 29 Nov 1979 Female
Upchurch 8 Sep 1922 Female
Nancy Jo Upchurch 8 Dec 1935 Female
1 Oct 1940 Female

Rena Lee Upchurch

William Howell Upchurch

2 Jan 1945 Male

Cheryl Annette Upchurch 2 Dec 1948 Female
Joe Ann Upchurch 2 Feb 1949 Female
16 Jul 1962 Male

Willard Deoliver Upchurch Jr.

Brian Dean Upchurch
William Dean Upchurch
Susan Rae Upchurch

Todd Douglas Upchurch

6 Jun 1965 Male

8 Oct 1966 Male
20 Oct 1967 Female

3 Oct 1972 Male

Randolph

Randolph
Randolph
Randolph
Randolph

Randolph

Randolph

Randolph

Randolph
Randolph

Randolph
Randolph
Randolph

Randolph

Randolph

Randolph

Randolph
Randolph
Randolph
Randolph
Randolph
Randolph

FHS -G sEP 2005 ~TETERSDN — RAN DO L PR Co

Garnet Edward Miller

Garnet Edward Miller
Garnet E Miller

Garnet Edward Miller
Garnet Edward Miller

Donald Ezra Leonard Sr.
Edward T Spain
Bobby Ray Taylor

Ted Wesley Canoy
Ted Wesley Canoy

Larry Wayne Phillips
Sam A Upchurch

Lonnie Milton Upchurch

William Howell Upchurch

William Howell Upchurch

Robert Amos Upchurch
Joseph Upchurch

Willard Deolivar Upchurch Sr.

[ Willie Berte Upchurch 4

| Willie Berte Upchurch

f Willie Berte Upchurch |
{ Willie Upchurch |
willie__ggr_tg Upchurch

Joyce Ladora Upchurch
Martha Louise Upchurch
Martha Upchurch

Martha Louise Upchurch
Martha Louise Upchurch

Martha Alice Upchurch
Lilly Leach

Nancy Mcswain
Minnie Lee Tyner
Minnie Lee Tyner

Iris Irene Tysinger
Launette Harper

Molly Faye Gunter

Robert Amos Upchurch Patricia Gayle Bodenheimer

Jimmy Ray Upchurch

Jimmy Ray Upchurch

Robert Douglas Upchurch

Patricia Dermont Taylor
Patricia Dermont Taylor

Judith Ann Brown



O

Walter .Martin

Ghrvin Lee Brooks

Tharington
Thornton

James Edward Thornton

Upchurch

James Robert Guess
Watt Sterling Carrington

FranK Upchurch Myers

Barbara Elaine Webb
Cynthia Webb

Dian Webb

Gary Webb

Gloria Webb

Kellie Ann Webb
Michael Webb
William Floyd Webb

Teressa Lee Byrd
Tovede Jessie Byrd

Margaret Ruth Upchurch

Upchurch

Frances Marian Upchurch
Upchurch

Willie_Berte Upchurch’
Upchurch

Maude Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch
Jimmie Dorsey Upchurch
Roger Clifton Upchurch
Ruby Mae Upchurch

Danny Clark Upchurch

WTLLTE

4 Dec 1913 Male
29 Sep 1916 Male
2 Apr 1928 Male
27 Jan 1929 Female
6 Sep 1930 Male
26 Feb 1942 Female
31 Jul 1947 Male
25 Oct 1948 Male
7 Feb 1953 Male
2 Oct 1952 Female
12 Dec 1960 Female
27 Nov 1954 Female
22 Jun 1969 Male
28 Aug 1959 Female
14 Dec 1963 Female
4 May 1967 Male
22 Nov 1957 Male
2 May 1970 Female
23 Jun 1969 Male
10 Dec 1904 Female
22 Oct 1916  Female
6 Feb 1918 Female
13 May 1921 Female
13 Feb 1923 Female
1 Jan 1925 Female
28 Apr 1928
10 Jul 1931 Female
26 Feb 1942 Female
15 Jun 1946 Male
16 Mar 1944 Male
6 Jun 1949 Female
21 Aug 1953 Male

BERTE
e PIATHS~ SSEP 76005 -PETERsoN- GRANVVILLE CoO
n

L

Granville

Granville
Granville
Granville

Granville

Granville

Granville

Granville
Granville

Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville

Granville
Granville

Granville

Granville

Granville

Granville

Granville

Granville
Granville

Granville

Granville

Granville

Granville
Granville

Granville

J L Martin

Grally Brooks

Garret Tharington

Teana Thornton
Jeanate Thornton

Robert Guess
Samuel M Carrington

John Albert Myers

Geo Thomas Webb
George Webb

George Thomas Webb
George Thomas Webb
George Thomas Webb
George Thomas Webb
George Webb

George Thomas Webb

Jessie James Byrd Jr.
Jessie James Byrd

Walter Henry Upchurch

W H Upchurch

C A Upchurch
Oscar Upchurch

W H Upchurch

Oscar Upchurch
Floyd Upchurch
Floyd Upchurch

Roy Upchurch

Roy Upchurch

Roy Upchurch

Ray Upchurch

Eleanor Upchurch

Eleanor Upchurch
Mamie Upchurch

Mayme Upchurch
Mamie Upchurch

Mabel Upchurch

Mabel Upchurch

Nellie G Upchurch
Frances Upchurch
Eula Lee Upchurch

Eula Upchurch
Eula Lee Upchurch
Eula Lee Upchurch
Eula Lee Upchurch
Eula Lee Upchurch
Eula Lee Upchurch
Eula Lee Upchurch

Ruby Mae Upchurch
Rudy Mae Upchurch

Addie Ruth Barbee

Havens Carroll

Frances Reynolds
Mary Clark

Frances H Carroll

Mary Clark
Mattie Bullock

Mary Bell Virginia Hicks

Mabel Upchurch
Beatrice Pettiford

Beatrice Bettiford

Beatrice Pettiferd

Beatrice Pettiford
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CHATRAM L OLC NOT™ FoowD
Name ¢ pAWEL BABRT Age g = .
Frank Upchurch HEND 1847 33 IO!}D Céﬂ/\)ﬁpj .-)4&7175—‘450/\) C;KK
Mary Upchurch  1opfg 843 37 ' N
~ Willie C. Upchurch ;m:- IiB’)b 4 - 7w E,/ /WAVETF C&‘? A
Elora Urpchurch DAA 1879 1_ _ Nam()/ V"‘%ﬁ&ﬁ 2 ANT Age
e ————————————— ~ . Arlliel Kelly peno 1899 31 S
L. /MosEs U~ NEAD oF CeAV iila;ls geﬂy WIFe ) J\f?;Dl) 0
v elleKelly pAv 0 B
ﬁf B IPER o - U - Frances Kelly sy 906 4
__keddsmiy F_’_ﬁ_ZJ’U ~ Eunice Kelly paw 908 2 —
b MAA 1897 e
A _MD () Mpay IANE GOODWIM|G 20 cAVE FEAR TwP
v T o chaTHm cone
Mdk CWOTLLTS C. L ARA w_rL.er, c U f;;neo ! Eﬁg’ Age -
aORelly  HcAOWD | 39
- ‘Al/"-' ELlA O. A }7 Apovr 380 ————=— Eunice E Kelly Dh,qu) llqo_q 15 —
O pp KT 19920) RRufE D KeY SR PO L g ;;’ Ig?ll’? o ——
D 4 TOELLE KELL)(F) U ABTIFO%  EserLkely Dw 1915 5 — =
O 44 F R AMNCES /,45&@/57“19,&@2%___.___°._;‘{';“j;;§§“> sew U By ——
- D fa BRI E, WSELY b gm0 ey PRelly 5o 1 e

A e Ave 1934
MDD ) RRTIron LR BANV %%ﬂ 970 RousE clezic Fwf

b 1s50crigoll]d ZL3MNKBE NAKE <O N
_ CNe mp (AWD) () Lvey Youvwiél Neme. 0 BAST age ———
LN ) gp AELLIE D ety IADAGIIBIZ  EllaKelly pean Mg G e
& TS o mEw w0 3AReLy KELl) b ANTISE  HaroldKelly sov o 18
pa) ama ESTER L, Jepu ~) b A6+19/5 EssieKelly pan g 16 _
James F Kelly jow 190 13
D MM Sy P )R L] b Akl

~  DavyPKelly Sof 19)9 11
A ANy ppw gy P KELL/ b Ay TGN Y Loewe)) —_—

#* Akt Dakism AM e 5/0 Ballwm C. RA)
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: A Q. RIHARD LAWRENCE U, SR Name wbdg, Age

,.mn b 22 ToN 1857 D Ri.Ch?f-d L Upchurch ﬂEﬁ.ﬂ Jor_wgeq 42 AL
MP 2670 1382 CRFLL CE?X') Cynthia Upchurch wry D,?] (T )86 38AR

Lizzie Upchurch  ppau MARIESY 16 AL
b CYNTRIA CALINE CREEN Mahala Upchurch pay TJon 1586 13 AL
b 2boct 1§65 (sATH 7o BT George Upchurch 2o SEPI§§) 12 AL
CROCTAW FNNEL AN Mary Upchurch  py, MAR TS 11 AL
Ezra Upchurch 500 T899 AL
] James E Upchurch 408 SEVIRSZ 7 TX
e . o
&5 A MBECIE ELITANETH W b 2O0MAR 1884 Letitia Upchurch gy MPR189L 4 TY
A MARALIA FAANCES WD 2MmAR [885 A Margaret Upchurch 515 ccrigse 43 fu
s AR CALINE U b 21 MAR 1889 SIngvern #ARRIE )
Aam. EIAA @ama Do) b 28 TvL 18 1910 censvs Jusrres PRecive §
S A, SAME>S EU.“:RETT u, SR b I).S'Eplﬁ"ﬂ EL"—.I"? CU/ X
S LVE TILSHEY W b 2z mst [8% Namckw\ﬂ L g AbT  Age
& ui1. GEORGE BICHARD W b ZSEP 1286 George Upchurch tea7 jgr 23
5 M0 Iv Mev 1307 () HATTIE MATT Reqgas ~ HattieUpchurch wir( g (372 18
Minnie Upchurch g ‘ (409 1 W™
b 23mnov 189 |
b (T) MIoNPE B. U b 125671908 1920 CENSVS | M) KLNNVEY,
& () JEwel MAE W b ssgr 190 Cott Ly <o, TX
A [ wrire catng W(F) b 2z veclil Name_pgnt Mﬂ*é Age
Lot George R Upchurch R-GAD | &8
a @ TAME 5 Bﬂ AN BON u, Sh b “J'W 1915 Hattie Upchurch WILE 1892 :232
o @r) Lriere MARIEe U b 23 ocr /492] Minnie.B Upchurch 7 |76 1
—_— _ Pewel May Upchurch DAY 1921 o
b @\ FRANCES PMILpREY " b eBren 1924 Willie Caroline Upchurch 74 198 7
' . ve James B Upchurch ol 5
o @\ FLORA 2gE U b Q’J 424 G Oliver Upchurch jof\) | ﬁigg 5/12
o ([l writzas W b AbouT 19T
& [Vvs gewe wIUuARRP U b 285EF 1908 |930 CeNdvS - PREGNCT 3
A X ceonce oLzvet U b gAvE 1919C)  DENTON o, TX
d WoIl €vrorE 3FED 19Y5 NEIE gt DALY Age
A mb L) GLADYS X. PANNGELL George Upchurch HE4D /887 43
A (_A) P AT ATLIA MARLING U Hattlelipchurch L:EF /¥9] 39
J B Upchurch Se 195 15
3 i
b >mev 1ay) (DALLAS Co, Tx Oliver Upchurch o 920 10
wmn () - - F oN TAINE Marie Upchurch paw 1522, 8
@ a W) 57cVEN D. FoNTHENE Florie Upchurch %AW ﬁl? 3
e (B CAROLIN SVE W b 4 IV1SY3 William Upchurch $od 1929 11/12
A  MarrydJ Bryant mI1L J8L3 67

(DALAS CO, TX)
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Willie Darlene Upchurch

Memorial Photos Flowers Share
| bout i hi ial
Birth: Dec. 16, 1935
Death: Jan. 26, 1936
Infant
Burial:
Upchurch Cemetery
Pall Mall

Fentress County
Tennessee, USA

Edit Virtual Cemetery infg [2]
Created by: Robin Upchurch

Record added: Apr 15, 2013
Find A Grave Memorial# 108588121

Added by: Robin Upchurch

Edit
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Willie E. Upchurch
birth: 1887
North Carolina 26 Dec

. Little River Twp., Wake,  spouse: Bertha May Long
Marriages, 1759-1979 Marriage: 14,

North Carolina
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1910 United States census
Upchurch, William

Age: 35 Gender: M Race: W Birthplace: TN
State: Tennessee County: PUTNAM ILocale: 11-DIST
Series: T624 Roll: 1516 Part: 1 Page: 148A
Dwelling 103, family 103

o

William Upchurch 28 TN farmer general farm LwILLTAM
Alta A. 25 TN (12,7,5) {ALTE4 A

daughter Martha E. 10 TN ( MARTHA ul
lson Willie E. 8 ™N [WILireg € U4
Hershel B. 6 TN CHERSIFEL R i
Lonella 4 TN C LovELLAa ‘%
Solon S. 1 4/12 TN { soweN = w)

% CROSSFILE H5

; (
1GAO (osppe, TOTAAM CO, 2 /) wM E, U

District 11, Putnam,

1920 United States census

Upchurch, Bill 44 / 1875 Tennessee -
Tennessee

ED 84, p. 10, dwelling 186, family 187

Bill Upchurch 44 TN [WFriLILAM
wife Utie? 36 TN [ALTA A

Hershel 16 TN [HERSHEL B

[Louella 12 TN LOUELLA

Al
)
son Willie 18 TN [wTlLlIe E Ugik
uB
Clarence 3 10/12 TN L CLAR EAICE )

Virginia 1 6/12 TN EVIP\C:'W 1_43
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WILLIE ERVIN

WILLIE ERvIN W

() TEXAS BIRTH INDEX - PER C. T PETERSON, TR |8IVL Co0S
1903 ~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Kame Mother's Name
Delores Faye Upchurch 18-0Oct-47 Female Brazoria Willie Ervin Upchurch AN Mary Edna Mooris
Rodney Ervin Upchurch 11-Jan-46 Male Grimes Willie Ervin Upchurch | Mary Edna Morris
James Dodd Upchurch 9-May-43 Male Grimes Willie Erwin Upchurch 'i Mary Edna Maris



WILLIE E2vriN U

() TEXARS BIRTR IANDEX - FER C. T PEFERSON, TR |8TUL Coos
1903 - 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name

Willie Ervin Upchurch | 15-Sep-17 Madison
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Willie Etta Upchurch McDowell Birth: Sep. 8, 1882

Warren County

Tennessee, USA
Death: Mar. 3, 1966

Amarillo

Potter County

Texas, USA

Wife of Isaac Woodard McDowell, daughter of
John W. Upchurch and Lucy Almeda Blackburn,

1966

Funeral Services for Mrs, Etta McDowell, 83 of
211 Polk, will be at 2 p.m. today at the
schooler-Gordon Colonial Chapel with the Rev.
E.R. Foster, pastor of the First Assembly of
God Church officiating, assisted by the Rev.
Harbid Moll, pastor of the Evangelistic Center

ded by: Wendell Walke
AN %MM "\ Added by: Wendall Walker Church.

Burial will be in Memorial Park Cemetery,
Pallbears will be Jerry Holcomb, James Tallant,
Glenn Phipps, Surncy Wilson, Herman Phipps
and Samuel Upchurch.

Mrs McDowell died Thursday night in her
home. She was born in Warren County, Tenn.

£ WELLLE Frria Y
s omd, () TsAAC
Woo QAAT W ppwE L~
o A GAYLORD M DowElU
(F) naveer, mp»

She moved to Amarillo in 1932 from Texola,
Okla. Mrs. McDowell was a member of the First
Assembly of God Church.

Survivors include her husband, Woodward;
daughter, Mrs. Eunice Phipps and Miss Gaylord
McDowell of the home and Mrs. Agnes Phipps
of 623 Russell; a son Ennis of Sapulpa, Okla.;
' - ‘ =Ll a sister Mrs. Lou Bybee of Paris, Tex., six
i . U?UILE Md UDWG- ! Y ' '
A B grandchildren, and six great-grandchildren.

ping)~~ PRIPH

i 3 : Family links:
c = - .
Lo M. BENNTS MCEDowEL, Cemetery Photo Parents:
Added by: Melissa Hendricks John W. Upchurch (1838 - 1899)
[-QW Pl"ﬂ“" = MM? Spouse:
! w M -
an €D, ~ Comdd A M Isaac Woodard McDowell (1874 - 1967)
— R ) Siblings:
Josephine Upchurch Pennington (1880 - 1961)*
o R Loy &rtd K Lucy Ann Upchurch Martin (1881 - 1959)%
\?‘i I}EE Willie Etta Upchurch McDowell (1882 - 1966)
w4, 0N == Dora Almeda Upchurch Jones (1884 - 1958)*
. Burial:
Memorial Park Cemetery
Amarillo
Potter County
Texas, USA

Edit Virtual Cemetery info [2]

Created by: ] Graf
Record agded: sep 18, Zuuz
Find A Grave Memorial# 6785917

- Trish Holaway

e Added: lan, 15, 20086

- Trish Holaway

Added: Jan. 15, 2006
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Samuel Lafayette Upchurch (Warren) TN.

Posted by: Rick Lemons Date: August 30, 1999 at 17:34:35

Looking for info on Samuel Lafayette Upchurch born 5-11-1860 in McMinnville,
Warren County, Tennessee. Sam died 7-23-1957 in Amarillo, Potter County,
Texas. | know before coming to Amarillo he lived in Paris, Lamar County, Texas.
He married Effie May Turner in Paris, Lamar County, Texas on 5-30-1906.
Children of the couple are Bobby Lee

b.(3-24-1909) d. 5-22-1972-Paris, Lamar County, Texas, Paralee Dolly, b. 7-6-
1911, Marvin, Lamar County, Texas, Flossie Marie, b. 11-23-1913, Marvin,

Lamar County, Texas, d. 2-15-1994, Paris, Lamar County, Texas, Irene Monroe,
b.10-7-1916 at Marvin, Lamar County, Texas, Samuel Lafayette, b. 10-17-
1919 at Marvin, Lamar County, Texas, Curtis Eugene, b. 10-30-1922 at Marvin,
Lamar County, Texas, Carl Kenneth, b. 6-13-1925 at Lamar County, Texas, d.
8-22-1996 and Jerry Odell, b.1-12-1927 at Lamar County, Texas, d. 8-6-1951
at Rochester, Olmead County, Minnesota. Thanks

Re: Samuel Lafayette Upchurch (Warren) TN.

Posted by: vera bybee Date: October 27, 1999 at 21:01:56

In Reply to: Samuel Lafayette Upchurch (Warren) TN. by Rick LemonsHi | have
reason to believe we are interested in the same Upchurch families. My
husband,Donnie Bybee's grandmother was Mary Elizabeth Upchurch who married
Sherrod Bybee. Elizabeth's sister,Mary Lu, married Sherrod's brother, Wilburn.
It seems there were several Upchurch children, which include Samantha who
married a Blackburn,Tom,Potter,Martha who married Thomas McDowell. Also a
sister,_ELmWho married her nephew,Martha's son Woodard McDowell None of
this documented by me except Mary Elizabeth and Sherrod Bybee, Mary Lu and
Wilburn Bybee. However | took a genealogy course at the Amarillo Jr. College
way back in 1991. | met a Bobby Bayless from Amarillo who said he was
decedent of Irene Monroe Upchurch Bayless.He told me Samuel Lafayette
Upchurch married Effie Mae Turner and they were his grandparents. | also have
in my Upchurch notes about a Lafayette(Fate) who married a Nancy McDowell
daughter of Martha and Thomas McDowell. Like | said | don't have proof of any
of this except the Bybee families. Looking forward to hearing from you at my
email address vjbybee @webtv.net
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() TexAs DIRTH INVDEX - FER <. T, PETERSON, TR |8IVL CooS
1903 ~ 1997

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name

Ruth Anice Howell 20 Jan 1939 Female Navarro Maggart Basil Howell Willie Faye Upchurch?
Maggard Basil Howell Jr. 22 Jun 1941 Male Navarro Maggard Basil Howell Willie Faye Upchurch/
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O TEXRS BIRIH IANPS5X - FER <. T PETERSON, TR |8IVL Co6S
1903 ~ 199)

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name
Christi Dean Upchurch 28-Dec-78 Female Tarrant Roger Dean Upchurch Doresa Ann Vassar
Henry Dwayne Upchurch 23-Dec-82 Male Johnson Rozer Dean Upchurch Doresa Ann Vassar
pamela Sue Upchurch 15-Jul-84 Female Tarrant Rocer Dean Upchurch Doresa Ann Vassar
Ricky Allen Upchurch 23-Dec-82 Male Johnson Rocger Dean Upchurch Doresa Ann Vassar
Willie Floyd Upchurch”} 24-Jul-80 Male Tarrant Roger Dean Upchurch Doresa Ann Vassar

Roger Dean Upchurch Jr. 9-Jun-77 Male Tarrant Rocer Dean Upchurch Sr. Doresa Ann Vassar
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Paper: News & Observer, The (Raleigh, NC)
Deceased: Mildred U. Bashford
Date: August 23, 2002

LANSING -- Mildred Upchurch Bashford, formerly of Raleigh, 94, died Wednesday, August 21, 2002 at Jefferson Care
Center. Born on June 8, 1908 in Harnett County, she was the daughter of Willie Frank and Rhoda Cobb Upchurch.

Survivors include her son, T. J. "Pete" Bashford of Apex; daughter, Keren B. Wheeler and husband Bill of Lansing, NC;
grandchildren, Kim Bashford of Greensboro and Mandy Huddleston and husband Danny of Willow Springs; and great-grand-
son, Matthew Huddleston.

Mrs. Bashford was preceded in death by her husband, Thomas Bashford, one sister, and three brothers.

Family will receive friends on Saturday, August 24th, from 11-12 Noon at Mitchell Funeral Home, 600 St. Mary's Street.
Funeral services will begin at 12 Noon at the funeral home chapel, officiated by Dr. Mark White of Tabernacle Baptist Church.
Interment will follow at Oakwood Cemetery.

Memorials may be made to the Tabernacle Baptist Church Radio Ministry, 8304 Leesville Road, Ra- leigh, NC 27613.
Section: Obit I
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Willie Glenn Upchurch

Ura Earl Upchurch
Queen Victoria Nina Upchurch

Vera Lee Upchurch

Benj Upchurch

Dorthy Grace Upchurch
Upchurch

Annie Upchurch

Martha Frances Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch
Mabel Irene Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch

Venone Leroy Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch

Upchurch

James Eiman Upchurch
Upchurch

Upchurch

Ada Upchurch

Louis Garland Upchurch
Ann Halestine Upchurch
Nancy Lee Upchurch

Harrel Me Leod Upchurch
Frances Marie Upchurch
Upchurch
Geo Thomas Upchurch

Upchurch
Upchurch

Upchurch

Upchurch
Upchurch

Catherine Louise Upchurch

Annie Elvira Upchurch
Upchurch

James Bryant Upchurch

Upchurch

20 Mar 1906

13 Oct 1914
13 Jun 1916

18 Jul 1916

1 Sep 1916
10 Sep 1916
4 Nov 1917
9 Apr 1918

22 Apr 1918
24 Apr 1918

25 May 1918
20 Jul 1918

25 Jul 1918
7 Dec 1918
4 Feb 1919

5 Jul 1919
28 Aug 1919
28 Nov 1919
17 Jul 1920
7 Sep 1920
6 Nov 1920
Dec 1920
18 Sep 1921
1 Jan 1922
21 Jan 1922
21 Sep 1922
15 Jan 1923
1 Mar 1923
13 Nov 1923
19 Jan 1924
7 Feb 1924
13 Nov 1924

15 Dec 1924

7 Apr 1925
8 Sep 1925
24 Dec 1925
1926

4 Mar 1926
23 Dec 1926 Male

28 Dec 1926

Harnett
Harnett
Harnett

Harnett

Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett

Harnett

Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett

Harnett

Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett
Harnett

Harnett

Harnett
Harnett

Harnett

Harnett
Harnett
Harnett

Harnett

Willie Frank Upchurch
Charlie Hubert Earl

C C Upchurch

J Baxton Upchurch

Ben Upchurch

Jas B Upchurch

Wm Floyd Upchurch
John Upchurch
C C Upchurch

Malcolm Upchurch

Ben B Upchurch
Joeseph Baxter Upchurch

Grover C Upchurch
Jas B Upchurch
Ben B Upchurch
Ezra L Upchurch
Lee Upchurch
L Call Upchurech

W Floyd Upchurch

Jas Avery Upchurch
Lonnie Upchurch

Malcolm C Upchurch
F C Upchurch
Ezra Upchurch

Lee Upchurch
Lonnie Upchurch

Baxton Upchurch

Benjamin Upchurch

Walter Upchurch

Charley C Upchurch
Malcom Calvin Upchurch

Walter C Upchurch
F C Upchurch

J Ben Upchurch

M Calvin Upchurch
Leanard Lee Upchurch
Simeon Addison Upchurch

Grover C Upchurch
Frank C Upchurch

L C Upchurch

Alberta Collins
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Willie Glenn Upchurch >

Ura Earl Upchurch
Queen Victoria Nina Upchurch

Vera Lee Upchurch
Benj Upchurch
Dorthy Grace Upchurch
Upchurch
Annie Upchurch
Martha Frances Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch
Mabel Irene Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch

Venone Leroy Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch

Upchurch

James Elman Upchurch
Upchurch

Upchurch

Ada Upchurch

Louis Garland Upchurch
Ann Halestine Upchurch
Nancy Lee Upchurch

Harrel Mc Leod Upchurch
Frances Marie Upchurch
Upchurch
Geo Thomas Upchurch

Upchurch
Upchurch

Upchurch

Upchurch
Upchurch
Catherine Louise Upchurch

Annie Elvira Upchurch
Upchurch

James Bryant Upchurch

Upchurch

GLEAMN (A
20 Mar 1906 Harnett
13 Oct 1914 Harnett
13 Jun 1916 Harnett
18 Jul 1916 Harnett
1 Sep 1916 Harnett
10 Sep 1916 Harnett
4 Nov 1917 Harnett
9 Apr 1918 Harnett
22 Apr 1918 Harnett
24 Apr 1918 Harnett
25 May 1918 Harnett
20 Jul 1918 Harnett
25 Jul 1918 Harnett
7 Dec 1918 Harnett
4 Feb 1919 Harnett
5 Jul 1919 Harnett
28 Aug 1919 Harnett
28 Nov 1919 Harnett
17 Jul 1920 Harnett
7 Sep 1920 Harnett
6 Nov 1920 Harnett
Dec 1920 Harnett
18 Sep 1921 Harnett
1 Jan 1922 Harnett
21 Jan 1922 Harnett
21 Sep 1922 Harnett
15 Jan 1923 Harnett
1 Mar 1923 Harnett
13 Nov 1923 Harnett
19 Jan 1924 Harnett
7 Feb 1924 Harnett
13 Nov 1924 Harnett
15 Dec 1924 Harnett
7 Apr 1925 Harnett
8 Sep 1925 Harnett
24 Dec 1925 Harnett
1926 Harnett
4 Mar 1926 Harnett
23 Dec 1926 Male Harnett
28 Dec 1926 Harnett

Willie Frank Upchurch
Charlie Hubert Earl

C C Upchurch

J Baxton Upchurch
Ben Upchurch

Jas B Upchurch

Wm Floyd Upchurch
John Upchurch
C C Upchurch

Malcolm Upchurch
Ben B Upchurch
Joeseph Baxter Upchurch

Grover C Upchurch
Jas B Upchurch
Ben B Upchurch
Ezra L Upchurch
Lee Upchurch

L Call Upchurch

W Floyd Upchurch

Jas Avery Upchurch

Lonnie Upchurch
Malcolm C Upchurch
F C Upchurch

Ezra Upchurch

Lee Upchurch
Lonnie Upchurch

Baxton Upchurch

Benjamin Upchurch

Walter Upchurch

Charley C Upchurch
Malcom Calvin Upchurch

Walter C Upchurch
F C Upchurch

J Ben Upchurch

M Calvin Upchurch
Leanard Lee Upchurch
Simeon Addison Upchurch

Grover G Upchurch
Frank C Upchurch

L C Upchurch

Alberta Collins
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] ARV Birth: Apr. 24, 1897
L N ’ EL H tA ' \ Death: Nov. 9, 1950
'S J‘Ojt: PN C. U 1
FAY . PlenNIEe U l5F€ﬁ 138‘? {  Burial:
§ Friendship Primitive Baptist Church
2 mp ( ) oMWl _— - i Snellville & Cemetery
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D& [ Ruiih omECAl Al St g
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= Cf) Lars & D1ap E Edit Virtual Cemetery info [2]
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Georgia Deaths

Name:  Omie Upchurch

T From Frwg A GRAVE

Platee 2o

Alpha Omega Upchurch

185b

g;UQChUFCh‘ Joe 84099104

b. unknown d. Jul. 11

OTHER
U PR URCH
w

“Rtela i
4784307

Upchurch, Oscar F’: 147
b. Dec. 10, 1890 d. Feb. 25, 1929

g
o TH‘G\’\ v pcuvkcubgggchurgh, Plennie
In v

4 A A QD)
Fw: 14784892

b. Feb. 15, 1887 d. Jun. 17, 1951

Death Date: 9 Nov 1950 Eriendship Primitive sapt.., ? i
‘ Snellville Upchurch, Unidentified 84449118
County of Death: Fulton ng’"eﬂ County b. unknown d. Jul. 9, 1914 ¢
eorgia, USA
Gender:  F (Female) .
} Nash, Inthia Upchurch [ 44283818 Upchurch, W C 84096146
Race:  Whi ’ '
ace:  White } b. May 11, 1856 d. Jul. 23, 1947 b. unknown d. Jul. 3
Age: 2 Years | &
= S Upchurch, Alpha Omega [ 14784885 Upchurch, Willie 45941
Countv of  Fulton _b. Apr. 24, 1897 d. Nov. 9, 1950 b wnknown d. Jul. 27, 1914
Residence: - A
o JG‘nchurch Evie Lou Marme@fu'» 38871387 Upchurch, Willie Grady g fr 31871347
Certificate: 27406 - Ay 13, 1001 0ct. 5,408

b. Jul. 1, 1905 d. Oct. 13, 1908
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GWINNETT COUNTY, GEORGIA DEATHS 1818- 1989
B

~"™% . Q| UPCHURCH, Samuel A. 7 May 1874 - 29 Apr 1936 Al Adell B, (=) ts HCP
7ol 2 UPCHURCH, — nd - 04 Nov 1899 ch/M/M Gilbert of Gloster, NH  UPC
burned prob. bur UPC
3 UPCHURCH, -~- ND - 19 Jun 1900 inf/M/M Joe of Goddess NH FPB
4 UPCHURCH, ----, Ms ND - 29 Jul 1928 Billed To S. A. of Conyers Sm UNK
©2 5 UPCHURCH, Adell B. 12 Nov 1877 - 29 Jul 1929 g w/ Samuel A. (1) ts HEP
26 UPCHURCH, Alpha 24 Apr 1897 - 17 Jun 1951
Omega :
>} UPCHURCH, Elizabeth  ¢1785- 00 Mar 1850 w/Britian, prob. bur. UPC 1850 fi
_‘ cens& UPC
<. § UPCHURCH, EvieLou 13 Aug 1901 - 5 Oct 1908 ts FPB
_ _ Margie o
“ 7 UPCHURCH, Gurley 5May 1903 - 1 Aug 1930 L #emry Gl ; ts HCP
\73 JoUPCHURCH, Harvil H. 1820 - 5 Sep 1895 0 h/Margaret Harvey, Fised 4 gJI‘-'IGH UPC
ch
© 7 )| UPCHURCH, LulaMae 20 Feb 1930 - 19Mar ¢ 3 daw/'S. A. & Lula Belle Sm HCP
1930 Langley UPCHURCH
Q |2 UPCHURCH, Margaret 1826 - 1882 @ w/ Harvil H., prob. bur. GM&fi UPC
Harvey UPC > i)
D & UPCHURCH, Oscar{\ 10 Dec 1890- - 25 Feb ’ ts FPB
1929
— )} UPCHURCH, Plennie 15 Feb 1897 - 17 Jun 1951 15 vFB
Q1§ UPCHURCH, Richard T. 12 May 1855 - 26 Jul 1906 Ay Sarah E. (/D ts B5M
“7"2 4 @), UPCHURCH, Samuel A. 7 May 1874 - 29 Apr 1936 G I/ Adell B. (5. ts HEP
75 3 iy UPCHURCH, Sarah E. 15 Sep 1855 - 27 Apr 1912 0w/ Richard T. LD ts BSM
25 1§ UPCHURCH, Thomas c1851 - 12 Aug 1899 H/----, D. At Home NH BSM
B. Atlanata, Leaves Wf& 6
Chn, A Mason
=7 I§ UPCHURCH, William 4 Feb 1849 - 19 Jan 1918 Oh/ Martha Gresham (m. GM,GI  HCP
- H 1871) Sy, &TS
+ zo UPCHURCH, Willie 1 Jul 1905 - 13 Oct 1908 ts FEB

Grady
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GWINNETT COUNTY GEORGIA DEATHS 1818- 1989
BE
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UPCHURCH, Samuel A, 7May 1874 -29 Apr 1936 N/ Adell B. ts HCP
UPCHURCH, -~ nd - 04 Nov 1899 ch/M/M Gilbert of Gloster, NH UPC
burned prob. bur UPC
UPCHURCH, ---- ND - 19 Jun 1900 inf/M/M Joe of Goddess NH FPB
UPCHURCH, —~--, Ms ND - 29 Jul 1928 Billed To S. A. of Conyers Sm UNK
UPCHURCH, Adell B. 12 Nov 1877 - 29 Jul 1929  w/ Samuel A. ts HCP
UPCHURCH, Alpha 24 Apr 1897 - 17 Jun 1951
Omega
UPCHURCH, Elizabeth  ¢1785- 00 Mar 1850 w/Britian, prob. bur. UPC 1850 fi
cens& UPC
UPCHURCH, Evie Lou 13 Aug 1901 - 5 Oct 1908 ts FPB
Margie
UPCHURCH, Gurley 5May 1903 - 1 Aug 1930 ts HCP
UPCHURCH, HarvilH. 1820 - 5 Sep 1895 h/Margaret Harvey, raised 4 2’{:?“ UPC
ch
UPCHURCH, Lula Mae 20 Feb 1930 - 19 Mar daw S. A. & Lula Belle Sm HCP
1930 Langley UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH, Margaret 1826 - 1882 w/ Harvil H,, prob. bur. GM&fi UPC
Harvey UPC
UPCHURCH, Oscar 10 Dec 1890- - 25 Feb ! s FPB
1929
UPCHURCH, Plennie 15 Feb 1897 - 17 Jun 1951 s FPB
UPCHURCH, Richard T. 12 May 185526 Jul 1906 &/ SarahE. ts BSM
UPCHURCH, Samuel A, 7 May 1874 -29 Apr 1936  h/ Adell B. s HCP
UPCHURCH, Sarah E. 15 Sep 1855 - 27 Apr 1912 w/ Richard T. ts BSM
UPCHURCH, Thomas ¢1851 - 12 Aug 1899 H/----, D. At Home NH BSM
B. Atlanata, Leaves Wf & 6
Chn, A Mason
UPCHURCH, William 4 Feb 1849 -19 Jan 1918  h/ Martha Gresham (m. oMol HCP
H. 1871)
" UPCHURCH, WillieA* 1 Jul 1905 - 13 Oct 1908 ts FPB

Gy
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Willie Green Upchurch

North Carolina Marriages BT I : Sallie D
1759-1979 £, marriage: 05 Oct 1940 Franklin Co..N.C. APLSEE Satie ston
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North Carolina Death Records 1968-1996

UPCHURCH, WILLIE GREEN Death Date: 31 August 1994 Gender: Male
Place of Death: :Durham (P), Durham, North Carolina Race:
Black
Residence: , Wake, North Carolina Age: 71 Years
Autopsy: No Marital Status: Divorced
Hospital: Veterans Hospital Bed Code: Under 20 Beds
Attendant: Physician Burial: Burial in state
Birth Date: 22 November 1922 State of Birth: North Carolina

Father: UPCHURCH Death Date: SS# 239244924
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Name

Herman Elmo Upchurch

Roscoe Ira Upchurch

Louis K Upchurch

Walter Gee Upchurch

Barlow Upchurch

Joe Upchurch

Laddie Upchurch

Peter Upchurch

Richard Upchurch

Arthur Robert Upchurch

Franklin Pierce Upchurch

Homer Upchurch

Ira Elmer Upchurch

James Andrew Upchurch

Janes Wheeler Upchurch

Kager Mc Kinley Upchurch

Kameda Luther Upchurch

Odie Upchurch

Oney Upchurch

Perry Thay Upchurch
T;rter Upchurch

Robert William Upchurch

Thomas Walter Upchurch

Willie Hobert Upchurch "'\

Dave Alexander Upchurch
John Cash Upchurch
Levoy Franklin Upchurch
John Upchurch

Cam Walter Upchurch
David Johua Upchurch
Elbert Upchurch

James Franklin Upchurch
Jno Henry Upchurch
Johnson Upchurch

Hiram Andrew Upchurch
James Buford Upchurch
‘Walter Eular Upchurch
Edward Harry Upchurch
Dan Upchurch

W R Upchurch

Birth Date
3 Sep 1884
30 Sep 1881
21 Apr 1891
2 Jun 1880
1889

28 Feb 1890
20 Mar 1898
5 Jun 1895
8 Sep 1888
22 Aug 1882
26 Feb 1874
17 Nov 1894
20 Jan 1897
10 Dec 1876
31 Mar 1899
22 Aug 1897
11 Oct 1878
11 Feb 1891
7 Apr 1893
3 Oct 1894
25 Dec 1882
30 Jan 1883
B Jan 1893
16 Nov 1897
25 Mar 1876
15 Aug 1892
9 Dec 1874
7 Apr 1873
4 Jun 1878
4 Mar 1890
27 Jun 1886
9 Jun 1877
1Jun 1888
22 May 1880
28 Jan 1888
14 Apr 1892
7 Oct 1890
1 Apr 1880

31 Dec 1892

Race

White

White

Caucasan

(White)

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

white

White

Caucasian

(White)

White

White

White
Caucasian
(White)

Caucasian
(White)

Caucaslan
(White)

White
White
Caucasian
(Whire)
White
Caucasian
(Wwhite)
White
White
Black
Caucasian
(White)
Black
Black
Black
Black
Caucasian

(Wihite)

Caucasian
(White)

White

White

Caucasian
(White)

Caucasian
(White)

Birthplace

Tennessee; United
States of America

Tennessee; United
States of America

Tennessee;United
States of America

Tennessee; United
States of Amenca

Tennessee

Tennessee; United
States of America

Tennessee

Tennessee
Tennessee

Tennessee

Tennessee; United
States of America

Tennessee

Tennessee

Tennessee; United
States of America
Tennessee;United
States of America

Tennessee;United
States of America

Tennessee, United
States of America

Tennesses; United
States of America

Tennessee; United
States of America

Kentucky; United
States of America

Tennessee;United
States of America

Registration Place
(City, County, State)

Not Stated, Clay, TN

Not Stated, Clay, TN
Nashwille, Davidson, TN
Nashville, Davidson, TN
Not Stated, Davidson, TN
Not Stated, Fayette, TH
Not Stated, Fayette, TN
Mot Stated, Fayette, TN
Not Stated, Fayette, TN
Not Stated, Fentress, TN
Not Stated, Fentress, TN
Not Stated, Fentress, TN
Not Stated, Fentress, TN
Not Stated, Fentress, TN
Not Stated, Fentress, TN
Not Stated, Fentress, TN
Not Stated, Fentress, TN
Not Stated, Fentress, TH
Not Stated, Fentress, TN
Not Stated, Fentress, TN
Not Stated, Fentress, TN
Not Stated, Fentress, TH
Not Stated, Fentress, TH
Not Stated, Fentress, TN
Chattanooga, Hamilton, TN
Chattancoga, Hamilton, TH
Chattancoga, Hamilton, TN
Chattanooga, Hamilton, TN
Mot Stated, Henry, TN
Hot Stated, Henry, TH
HNot Stated, Henry, TN
Hot Stated, Henry, TN
Not Stated, Henry, TH
Kot Stated, Henry, TN
Not Stated, Jackson, TN
Not Stated, Jackson, TN
Mot Stated, Jackson, TH
Knaxville, Knox, TN

Mot Stated, Lake, TN

Not Stated, McMinn, TN

Name

Bennie Upchurch

Calvin Edgar Upchurch

Joseph Archie Upchurch

Kernal Upchurch

Sam Upchurch

Elem Upchurch

J A Upchurch

1 B Upchurch

Bill Upchurch

Dallis Upchurch

Ennis Upchurch

James Upchurch

Johnine Abner Upchurch

Oscar Upchurch

Price Eugene Upchurch

Samuel Abner Upchurch

William Russell Upchurch

Gaston Ross Upchurch

U A Upchurch

Owen Franklin Upchurch
“Benton Mc Millian

Upchurch

Giflon Upchurch

Herbert Upchurch

Sameul Upchurch

Crockett Upchurch

Ewin Upchurch

Jim Upchurch

Robert Upchurch

William Lester Upchurch

Isaac Luther Upchurch

James Thomas Upchurch

Frank Upchurch

Jessie Upchurch

Birth Date
11 Mar 1895
23 Nov 1877
22 Jan 1885
22 Feb 1886
6 Nov 1880
18 Oct 1891
23 Sep 1893
23 Sep 1895
3 Jul 1875
18 Nov 1897
8 Feb 1877
11 Dec 1895
24 Jun 1874
31 Dec 1895
1 Apr 1885
26 Jul 1873
19 Feb 1875
16 Apr 1900
7 Mar 1878
23 Apr 1882
26 Oct 1898
12 May 1896
14 Sep 1888
6 Jan 1900
10 Aug 1876
8 Sep 1887
10 Jun 1873
1880

29 Dec 1897
22 Jun 1878
13 Aug 1888
Dec 1877

27 Feb 1874

Race Birthplace

Black Kentucky; United
States of America

White

white

White

White

Caucasian Tennessee;United
(W) States of America

Caucasian Tennessee;United
(Winte)  States of America

Caucasian Tennessee;United

(White) States of America

White

White

White

Caucasian Tennessee;United

(White) States of America

White

Caucasian Tennessee;United

(White)  States of America

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White Tennessee

White Tennessee

Black

White

Caucasian Tennessee;United

(1¥hite) States of America

White

White

White

White

White Virginia; United
States of America

White

White

Registration Place

(City, County, State)

Not Stated, Obion, TN

Not Stated, Obion, T

Not Stated, Overton, TH
Not Stated, Overton, TN
Not Stated, Overton, TN
Mot Stated, Pickett, TN
HNot Stated, Pickett, TN

Not Stated, Pickett, TN

Not Stated, Putnam, TH
Not Stated, Putnam, TH
Not Stated, Putnam, TN
Not Stated, Putnam, TN
Not Stated, Rutherford, TN
Not Stated, Rutherford, TN
Not Stated, Rutherford, TN
Not Stated, Rutherford, TN
Not Stated, Rutherford, TN
Memphis, Shelby, TN
Memphis, Shelby, TH

Not Stated, Sullivan, TH

Mot Stated, Sumner, TH

Not Stated, Sumner, T

Not Stated, Sumner, TH

Not Stated, Tipton, TN

Not Stated, Warren, TH

Not Stated, Warren, TH

Not Stated, Warren, TN

Not Stated, Warren, TH

Not Stated, Warren, TN

Not Stated, Washington, TN

Not Stated, Washington, TN

Not Stated, Weakley, TN

Not Stated, Weakley, TN
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WILLIE JEMIMA

Ina Bell Foushee
GracetMann

‘Roger Dienl Utley

Katie Velma Brown

Mills *

‘Joseph Edison Kénnedy

“Mashburn

Talmage Winford Mashburn

Upchurch

Edward Patrick Benfield

Peggy Anne Benfield

'Rachel Pauline Upchurch
Ernest Clinton*Upchurch

Jackie''Franklin Upchurch

Hickman

.,J,liudy Ann Hickman
Josephine Upchurch
'Linda Carole Jones

James Edward Jacobs

‘Robert Junior ‘Upchurch
‘Frankie' Wayne ‘Kennedy

Linda Diana Upchurch
Lewis Alan Collins
William Bruce Collins

,!Cynthia Renolds Purvis

ﬁlar"ﬂyn Jane Purvis
Shatron Lynn Purvis
Susan Maria Purvis

‘Calvin ‘Marshall ‘Jones

Dale Jeffrey Sawyer
Mark Anthony Sawyer
Steve Martin Sawyer
Pamela Jean Hill
Rebecca Joy Hill

Timothy Lee Kennedy
iEvelyn Annette'Jones
James Waynard Jones

WILLTE

ONC BTATHS -5 SEP 2005 -FETERSON- MesRE o PART |
18G0- 1455

10 Oct 1890
6 Apr 1894
5 Feb 1897
25 Sep 1899

24 Aug 1923

7 Jan 1927

26 Apr 1935
20 Mar 1928

20 Aug 1931

23 Sep 1923
29 Jan 1934

3 Jul 1936
4 Jan 1941

23 Jan 1941

15 Feb 1940
4 Nov 1948

24 Aug 1942
17 Jul 1943
24 Sep 1943

25 Nov 1951
24 Sep 1953

5 Mar 1954
25 Feb 1955
25 Feb 1955
1 Apr 1955

25 Jan 1953
13 Jul 1958
1 May 1949

2 Dec 1957

22 Feb 1954
10 Oct 1957
9 Dec 1955

14 Jun 1957
12 Jan 1956
5 Jul 1959

15 Oct 1962
10 Jun 1955

TEMIMA

Female
Female
Male

Female

Female

Male

Female
Male

Male

Male
Female

Female

Male

Male

Female
Female

Female
Female
Male

Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male

Female
Male

Moore
Moore
Moore

Moore

Moore

Moore

Moore
Moore

Moore

Moore
Moore

Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore

Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore

Moore
Moore

Moore
Moore

Moore

Moore
Moore

Ira Foushee
John Dobbins Mann
Millard Fillmore Utley

William S Brown

Cornelius R Mills

James Kennedy

Grady Mashburn
J Brady Mashburn

E N Upchurch

Boyd Patrick Benfield
Boyd Benfield

Willard N Upchurch

M C Hickman
Melvin Hickman

Howard Wilson Jones

Freddie Jacobs

Joseph Frank Kennedy

Raymond Davis Collins
Raymond Davis Collins

Robert Herman Purvis
Robert Herman Purvis
Robert Herman Purvis
Robt Herman Purvis
James Carson Jones

Clifford Wayne Sawyer
Clifford Wayne Sawyer
Clifford W Sawyer

Bobby Donald Hill
Bobby Donald Hill

Joseph Frank Kennedy

James Carson Jones
James D Junior Jones

meT
1=

Della Upchurch
Sarah E Upchurch

Annie Upchurch

Nannie E Upchurch

Ethel Upchurch

Stella Upchurch

May Upchurch
Maie Upchurch

Maude E N Mrs. Upchurch

Elma Lee Upchurch
Elma Upchurch

Willie Jennina. Upchurch: Jemima

Evelyn Smith Upchurch

Mildred Upchurch
Mildred Upchurch

Jemirera Upchurch

Mabel Upchurch

Winnie Louise Upchurch
Rachael Pauline Upchurch

Eva Mae Upchurch
Rachel Pauline Upchurch

Mary Susan Upchurch
Mary Susan Upchurch

Edna Laura Upchurch
Edna Laura Upchurch
Edna Laura Upchurch

Edna Laura Upchurch
Rachel Pauline Upchurch

Libby Jean Upchurch
Libby Jean Upchurch
Libby Jean Upchurch

Virginia Mae Upchurch
Virginia Mae Upchurch
Eva Mae Upchurch

Rachel Pauline Upchurch
Rachael P Upchurch
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Upchurch

Upchurch
John A Upchurch
Harold Vernon Upchurch

Thomas Franklin Upchurch | y&

Upchurch

Upchurch

Nellie Lois Upchurch
Virginia Mae Upchurch
Upchurch

William Herbert Upchurch

Upchurch

Upchurch
Upchurch

Rachel Pauline Upchurch
Upchurch

Jimmie Ray Upchurch

Upchurch

Upchurch
Ernest Clinton Upchurch

Jackie Franklin Upchurch
Upchurch

Upchurch
Josephine Upchurch

Upchurch

Fredrick Abel Upchurch
Margaret Lou Upchurch

Delorse Upchurch

Patricia Ann Upchurch
Larry Vernon Upchurch
Connie Maria Upchurch
Robert Junior Upchurch

Richard Michael Upchurch

Linda Diana Upchurch

Ann Swindell Upchurch
Deronda Gail Upchurch

Clyde Emmett Upchurch llI,
Jodi Ann Upchurch

Anthony Newland Upchurch

8 Jan 1921 Male

23 Apr 1921 Male
20 Jul 1921 Male

28 Apr 1923 Male

21 Oct 1923 Male
14 Feb 1927 Male
20 Mar 1927 Female
8 Jun 1930 Female
3 Jun 1931 Female
20 Aug 1931 Male
17 Mar 1933 Male
30 Sep 1932 Male
30 Nov 1934 Male
16 Nov 1935 Female

3 Jul 1936 Female

13 Aug 1937 Male
14 Jun 1938 Male

15 Nov 1938 Female

2 Dec 1939 Male
4 Jan 1941 Male
23 Jan 1941 Male
12 Jul 1941

9 Jul 1942 Male

24 Aug 1942 Female

17 Sep 1942 Male
5 Jan 1944 Male

9 Aug 1945 Female
15 Jul 1946 Female
31 Dec 1946 Female
28 Oct 1948 Male
19 QOct 1951 Female

25 Nov 1951 Male

24 Apr 1953 Male

5 Mar 1954 Female
22 Jun 1954 Female
13 Apr 1955 Female

20 Oct 1956 Male

29 Mar 1957 Female

27 Nov 1958 Male

U\

Moore
Moore

Moore

Moore
Moore

Moore

Moore

Moore

Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore

Moore

Moore

Moore

Moore

Moore

Moore
Moore

Moore

Moore

Moore
Moore
Moore

Moore

Moore

Moore
Moore
Moore

Moore

Moore

Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore

Moore

F = UPcjoacy

G M Upchurch Lula Wilson

Newland Upchurch Maud Ritter

Lonnie Upchurch Mattie Mcdonald

Roland H Upchurch Lucy E E Kidd
Thomas Franklin Upchurch. sR Mamie Mcneill

Chas K Upchurch Bessie Brady
Maud Ritter

E N Upchurch

Heber G Upchurch Ella Frances Hunter

G M Upchurch Lula Wilson

E N Upchurch Maude E N Mrs. Upchurch

William Alfred Upchurch Mamie Mcneill

E N Upchurch Maude Ritter

E N Upchurch Maude Ritter

Frank Hampton Upchurch Alma Estelle Riddle

Willie Jennina Upchurch’emima

Glenn Upchurch Allie Craven

Glenn Upchurch Allie Caviness

Willard N Upchurch Evelyn Smith

W N Upchurch Evelyn Smith

Jemima Upchurch
Willard N Upchurch Evelyn Smith

Allie Caviness
Annie R Farrar

Glenn Upchurch
Marvin C Upchurch

Jemirera_Upchurch!

W N Upchurch Evelyn Smith

Willard Newton Upchurch Evelyn Smith

Marvin Clinton Upchurch Annie Ruth Farror

Willard Newland Upchurch Blennie Smith

Willard Newland Upchurch  Blennie Evelyn Smith

Harold Upchurch
Willard Newland Upchurch

Dorothy Hussey
Blinnie Evelyn Smith
Rachael Pauline Upchurch

William Glenn Upchurch Allie Berta Caviness

Rachel Pauline Upchurch

Thomas Joseph Upchurch Dawn Ann Swindell

Bernice Mccrimon
Lorenna Love Falls

Marion Ennis Upchurch
Clyde Emmett Upchurch Jr.
Wyatt Gray Upchurch

Bill Upchurch

Mary Frances Garner

Phyllis Moore Flinchum
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IMelvin David Jones 13 Nov 1961 Male Moore James Carson Jones Rachel Pauffne Upchurch
'Rachel Vernell Jones 21 Mar 1960 Female Moore James David Jones Jr. Rachel Paull.ne Upchurch
‘Rosa Sharon Jones 6 Dec 1958 Female Moore James Carson Jones Rachael Pauline Upchurch
'Stevenson Ollie' Jones 5 Jun 1956 Male Moore James Carson Jones Rachel Paulfne Upchurch
IVirginia Carolyn Jones 2 Feb 1964 Female Moore James Carson David Jones Jr. Rachel Pauline Upchurch
Janice Lynn Preddy 8 Nov 1965 Female Moore Robert Joseph Preddy Margaret Lou Upchurch
i Dolores Upchurch
Billy Joe Brady
‘Bénny Yo Brady 12 Oct 1965 Female Moore Bi“‘; . Dolores Upchurch
‘Stacy Lynn Brady laisep 197y Femas moore Billy Joe Brady Dislores Hpenich
- : oore
Wendy Karen Brady 2 Sep 1969 Female Gurtis Norman Williams Patricia Ann Upchurch
. re urtis Norm
Rodney Curtis Williams 26 Jun 1975 Male :DO Curtis Norman Williams Patricia Ann Upchurch
Shawn Ann Williams 8 Oct 1970 Female Moore e e Wiame mapigi: v Ujpchureh
- oore
Sonya Renee Willams 1 B AEES e Larry Wayne Phillips Martha Alice Upchurch
- oore
William. Bradley Phillips 20 May 1972 Male Moor
Randi Leah Thomas 15 Jan 1982 Female Moore Randy Louie Thomas Karen Sue Upchurch
Christina Renee Godwin 15 Jun 1984 Female Moore Lindsey Charles Godwin Susan Renee Upchurch
April -Marie Harrelson 12 Sep 1982 Female Moore Jesse Edward Harrelson Kimberly Lynn Upchurch
Connie Beth Harrelson 27 Jul 1985 Moore Jesse Edward Harrelson Kimberly Lynn Upchurch
Sarah Catherine Willis 17 Feb 1986 Moore Clarence Wayne Willis Jodi Ann Upchurch
r_Je're,miah Keith Comer 11 Jul 1986 Moore Barnie Comer Jr. Amy Yvette Upchurch
Shannon Ashley Sweeting 1 May 1991 Moore Donald Eugene Sweeting Lisa Sharon Upchurch
Donkdld Eugene Sweeting lll, ' 26 Jul 1994 Moore Donald E Sweeting |, Lisa S Upchurch
John Dalton Lindley 11 Oct 1993 Moore John Russell Lindley Michelle D Upchurch
'!.uke Austin Moore 6 May 1995 Moore Wesley H Moore Tammy R Upchurch
i Kristy Lynn Upchurch
Kandace Grace Needham 6 May 1997  Female Moore David Wayne Needham ¥
SPART FAINER = WPCHU Rey (890 - 1619
Clara Agnes Upchurch 28 Jul 1892 Female Moore Wm Joseph Upchurch Otilla Rosa Johnson
Frank Hampton Upchurch 2 Sep 1892 Male Moore Will H Upchureh Emily Bell Carroll
Maude H‘yacinlh Upchurch 28 Feb 1896 Female Moore Thomas Benton Upchurch Mary Ann Johnson
Wm Worth Upchurch 4 Jun 1898 Male Moore Wm Joseph Upchurch Otilla Rosa Johnson
Mollie Margaret Upchurch 5 Oct 1908 Female Moore Charlie K Upchurch Bessie C Brady
J;rry Winton Upchurch 23 Feb 1910 Male Moore Charlie Kelly Upchurch Charity Bessie Brady
arl Henry Upchurch 29 Jan 1913
Male .
Upchurch 9 May 1916 Moore Charlie K Upchurch Charity B Brady
a
y Female Moore Chas Kelly Upchurch Bessie Brady
George Lee Upchurch )
u A R i Lonnie Upchurch Mattie Mcdonald
pchurch 12 Jul 1917  Male Moore Geo Mc Upchurch Lula H Wilson
Upchurch
P 28 Aug 1917  Female Moore Charles K Upchurch C Bessie Brady
John Alton Upchurch 18 Oct 1918 Male Moore E Newland Upchurch Ida Williams
Will_ie_qgr[\ir.:_ezrﬁr\nglqiirl_ y_eghurch“;‘m Jan 1919  Male Moore Will Upchurch Mary Mcneill
William Lynn Upchurch .
4 R 15 Aug 1919 Male Moore Charlie Kelly Upchurch Bessie Charity Brady
Mable Estelle Upchurch 21 Oct 1919  Female Moore E Neuland Upchurch Ida E Williams
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Paper: Fayetteville Observer, The (NC)
Deceased: Willie J. Upchurch
Date: March 16, 2008

CAMERON — Miss Willie Jermima Upchurch, 89, of Cameron, died Friday, March 14, 2008, in FirstHealth Moore Regional
Hospital in Pinehurst.

Miss Upchurch was a member of Green Grove AME Zion Church and was a local preacher in the AME Zion Sanford district.
Services: Memoarial, 2 p.m. Tuesday in Green Grove AME Zion Church.
Survived by: Son, Ernest; and numerous grandchildren, great-grandchildren and relatives.

Simon Funeral Home of Southern Pines.
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California Death Records 1940-1997
Last Name First Name Middle Birth Date Mother Maiden Father Last Sex

_UPCHURCH _ WILLIE . L 05/27/1906 M

Birth Place Death Place Residence Death Date SSN Age

OKLAHOMA YUBA 01/23/1977 552-01-9987 70 years




} < Almand, Pebble Upchurch g fw 3150

b. Jan. 23, 1905 d. Jul. 1, 2001

i e Buiford, Eileen Ugchurch 31805813

b. unknown d. unknown

3/" Durden, Betty Lou Upchurch ﬁ% 31805270

b. Nov. 4, 1899 d. Oct. 14, 1968

yi L
u
' b.1915d. Feb., 2010

5" #~Malov Rosser Nordlund, Frances E Upchurch

b. Aug. 29, 1915 d. Feb. 8, 2010

&~ Upchurch, Arthur J, Sr [:;3 ;‘-.‘;6-\;:3?’:[*

b. Sep. 23, 1880 d. May 29, 1976 _% A

7 ~ Upchurch, Arthur J, Jrﬁ"_, 21

b. unknown d. unknown 5}9 b

505873

£ 7 Upchurch, Calvin E 31
b. 1833 d..1931

4 & Upchurch, Charles Emery (u 31605874
[
b. Apr. 15, 1880 d. Oct. 2, 1901 S/ B 3

!~ Upchurch, Clara M {';'é 41505873
b. Dec. 15, 1890 d. May 12, 1891

505872

7# % Upchurch, Claude Efu»: 3L
b. Aug. 1, 1881 d. Aug. 6, 1881

S £ Upchurch, Claudia Wood mr 3161

b. May 7, 1920 d. Jan. 1, 1967

5878

} 3 = Upchurch, Donald an 3160
b. Jun. 3, 1934 d. Sep. 18, 1935

3

4 £ Upchurch, E. T. fw 92033587
" b.Sep. 3, 1843 d. Sep. 19, 1911

i B Upchurch, Earnest David 3105879
b. Nov. 2, 1898 d. Jun. 10, 1899 55}9 B

|#

=

Upchurch, Ellis {22»; 21595880
b. Dec. 23, 1949 d. Dec. 23, 1949

:% “ Unchurch, FChester(m 31605881

b. May 14, 1913 d. Feb. 29, 1984

Upchurch, F Green f“’s J18G5882 ¥
b. Aug. 10, 1874 d. Oct. 27, 1942 j{,jg a

1% == Upchurch, Helen £ 31505883
T b. unknown d. unknown

Maloy Nordlund, Frances Upchurch 45362551

s) mw.‘_f'f_o,ﬂ'ﬁ_rﬁf; 3156055884

b. Apr. 22, 1915d Jun. 18, 1963 GH/© H\#

£ UDchurch Infant 485,-e 58

b. 1893 d. Dec. 23, 1893

2\

1. £ Upchurch, Infant 48694952

b. 1894 d. Aug., 1894

4Ra

2% “ Upchurch, Infant 48655194
b. 1898 d. Jun., 1899

Z,&-} Ugchurch‘ Infant 48585114
' b.1887d. Jun., 1897

4 & Upchurch, Infant Dauahter[;» H52
b. Oct. 1, 1908 d. Sep. 14, 1511

. 0UG

“ Unchurch, Infant Boy 484555

b. Dec., 1890 d. May 12, 1891 65fo B

71" Upchurch, 3 Qe 31
b. Jul. 22, 1882 d. Apr. 30, 1905

L=
2¥ Upchurch, James Grady [ 21505886 *
b. Dec. 2, 1908 d. Apr. 4, 1909 S/> &
(."1 Upchurch, James Lewis ﬁ? 31605887
b. Dec. 6, 1804 d. Dec. 22, 1961 Cf.?a &%
Hip”

b. Aug. 13, 1908 d. Jan. 30, 199065/t &

Unchurch, Jasper Wilson F'? ;qu«u_.]

)
Upchurch, Jesse Tyre ffw 21605950

Al

)
‘} !
b. Apr. 26, 1884 d. Nov. 23, 1970 S/

32" Upchurch, Jonathan Wesley ﬁ-ls 31

b. Aug. 20, 1996 d. Nov. 20, 1996

33~ Upchurch, Karen fr 21505891
b.Jun. 18, 1948 d. Jun. 18, 1948
3% Unchurch, Katherine S [»:-J 31605892

b. Mar. 10, 1918 d. Jan. 5, 2007

35"

Unchurch, Lizzie McGarity g Fr 3160
b. Sep. 1, 1890 d. Dec. 27, 1918

34" Ubchurch, Luther Anderson Fr‘; 31605854
i 4

_b. Mar. 26, 1897 d. Jun. 27, 1897
oSl S vdedel S

Ugchurch‘ Madeline Piper F.* 315

b. May 19, 1929 d. Mar. 3, 2008

J'?

'?-3 Upchurch Mamie M [ 31503896
b. Mav 6. 1876 d. Aor. 24. 1947

/> Bethany Baptist Church Ce... Fro#
McDonough |
5040 I-cl;enry County R\DU\

-EIND A erAVE

5wmag 2017 oY

= Upchurch, Mary Ann 3:4¢

b. unknown d. Jul. 3, 1914

33

“ Ubpchurch, Mildred Eileen = LEULaNS

g
L’ b. Oct. 1, 1909 d. Sep. 14, 1911

Upchurch, Minda Turner ‘Tm'; 3ig0s8en

e
+ i
b. Mar. 17, 1889 d. May 10, 1965

-

4z Upchurch, Nora Bowden (..'.. B7175467

b. Oct. 8, 1883 d. Mar. 20, 1979 &/0 &

i

<% Ubpchurch, Nora Lee Bowden 5 ¢

b. Oct. 8, 1883 d. Mar. 20, 1979

[ 54 =
%} Upchurch, Phillip Randall f"'g 31EGE00:

b. Feb. 18, 1945 d. Nov. 26, 1996

Y “~Upchurch, Sarah E {.,;' 3
b. unknown d. unknown

i;’é,!_ Upchurch, Thomas C l?;v: 31605503
b. Jun. 27, 1892 d. Dec. 23, 1892

ten A
7/ Ubchurch, Tvre Ellie %
b. unknown d. unknown

4% Uochurch, Warren 21505905

b. unknown d. unknown

& al-‘UDc hurch, William Frankiin
b. unknown d. Aug. 5, 1895

- L

#% Upchurch, Willie | James fo 7:

b. Sep. 18, 1908 d. Nov. 25, 1995
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Database: Georgia Deaths, 1919-98 — all Upchurch records

Name
Gender Race  Death .
PRI Date Death County  Age Certificale Residence County
" :
/ mfa Pchurch F W 19-Sep-88 Henry 77 years 34287 Henry
Lula G Upchurch
i P F w 4-Oct-66 Henry 83 years 31386 Henry
3 Jasper W Upchurch M W 30-Jan-90 Henry 81 years 3498 Henry
t-f- Luther H Upchurch M w 16-Mar-56 Henry 81 years 9087 ‘Henry
5 Nora B Upchurch F w 20-Mar-79 Henry 95 years 9072 Hen&
/. Edgar D Upchurch
t 9 pehure M W 31-Jan-87 Henry 75 years 4318 Henry
) Jesse T Upchurch M W 23-Nov-70 Henry 86 years 41659 Henry
Hen
§  Claudia M Upchurch F W  1-Jan-67 Henry 46 years g &
illi N
ﬁ Willie L Upchurch F w 28-Nov-95 Henry 87 years 49576 Henry
/‘D Arthur J Upchurch M w 29-May-76 Henry 95 years 17427 Henry
/( Jonathan W Upchurch M W 20-Nov-96 Henry 3 months 52288 Henry
{7 Minda T Upchurch F W 10-May-69  Henry 80 years e Hgocy
: ; Henry
i3 Ralph A Upchurch M W 2-Sep-91 Henry 84 years 42963
Jy T L Upchurch M W 9-Dec-77 Spalding 87 years 39962 Henry
/S Nannie A S Upchurch F W  23-Dec-75 Spalding 87 years wahag s
[ L Bobby G Upchurch M w 15-Dec-97 Fulton 61 years 56893 Henry
Henry
|7 Homer E Upchurch MW 18-Jun-63 Fulton 48 years 18566
/8 Sally A Upchurch F W 22-Jan-63 Bults 85 years 8244 Henry
]7 Florence C Upchurch M W 29-Feb-84 DeKalb 70 years 6659 Henry
Z p  Edgar L Upchurch M W 17-Mar-67 Clayton 80 years 8036 Henry
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Date:  Sun, 30 Jan 2005 13:24:23 -0800 (PST) 2"17‘\ 07

From: "Monifa Abena Marrero" <3@XBORXIKIRGOXINKOGRRR
Subject: UPCHURCH FAMILY TREE - CAN YOU HELP ME?

To: upchurchrealty @realtor.com

Hello, | am researching my own family tree and my cousin asked me to help her do some research on her son's unusual last
name. Her name is Vinell Monsanto of St Thomas. She has a son with Willie Lee Upchurch of Connecticut. Their son is Casim
A. Upchurch, also born in Connecticut.

Willie Lee Upchurch's parents are Mary Sue Powell and his dad is Willie Lee Upchurch Sr. His grandfather is Payne Upchurch
of North Carolina.

If you know anything about the history of the UPCHURCH family, please write me at CaribbeanKingdom @ yahoo.com.
Do you Yahoo!?
Yahoo! Search presents - Jib Jab's 'Second Term'

http://us.f813.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter?box=Inbox &Msgld=4007_7232148_20800_2932_640_0_... 1/31/2005
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SBC Yahoo! Mail - barryupchurch@yahoo.com Page 1 of 1

-IAHOO! MAIL ?\E cel Print - Close Window
* n
Date:  Sun, 30 Jan 2005 13:24:23 -0800 (PST) s 5P
From: "Monifa Abena Marrero" <XfKRRE ISR AREX
Subject: UPCHURCH FAMILY TREE - CAN YOU HELP ME?
To: upchurchrealty@realtor.com
Hello, | am researching my own family tree and my cousin asked me to help her do some research on her son's unusual last

name. Her name is Vinell Monsanto of St Thomas. She has a son with Willie Lee Upchurch of Connecticut. Their son is Casim
A. Upchurch, also born in Connecticut.

Willie Lee Upchurch's parents are Mary Sue Powell and his dad is Willie Lee Upchurch Sr. His grandfather is Payne Upchurch
of North Carolina.

If you know anything about the history of the UPCHURCH family, please write me at CaribbeanKingdom @yahoo.com.

Do you Yahoo!?

Yahoo! Search presents - Jib Jab's 'Second Term'
http://us.f813.mail.yahoo.com/ym/ShowLetter?box=Inbox&Msgld=4007_7232 148_20800_2932_640_0_... 1/31/2005
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WIWIE Leonv Y

Willie Leon UPCHURCH(821) was born 29 August 1931 in Louisville,
Winston County, He was married three times, but is now divorced. Only
two of his wives are known. He had two children by his marriage to E ffie
Jean PHILLIPS, who was boran 15 May in Mashulaville, the daughter of
James "Jim'" PHILLIPS. His marriage to Ollie GOSS produced the last
child. The three children of Willie Leon: Patti Jean UPCHURCH; Debra
LeAnne UPCHURCH; and Sherri Darlene UPCHURCH born 25 September
1962 in Anaheim, California. Patti Jean UPCHURCH was born 28 January
1956 in Anniston, Alabama, married Terry ABBOTT on 18 February 1978,
and had a child, Christopher ABBOTT, born in September 1982. Debra
LeAnne UPCHURCH was born 14 February 1957 in Stutgardt, Germany

and married Moyel Thomas "Tommy" ANDREWS on 22 November 1974,
They had three children born in Weaver, Alabama: Amy Contessa
ANDREWS born 8 May 1976; Moyel Thomas "Trey" ANDREWS g%born 21
August 1977; and Allison LeAnne ANDREWS born 28 May 1979,

(uz, 17& 113)
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1903 - 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name
Franklin D West 13 Sep 1940 Male Hill James L West j Willie Lucile Upchurch
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Paper: Herald-Sun, The (Durham, NC)
Deceased: Lorraine Upchurch Greenage
Date: March 16, 2007

DURHAM - Lorraine Upchurch Greenage, departed this life on Wednesday, March 7, 2007, at the Pettigrew Rehabilitation
Center in Durham.

Lorraine leaves two sisters, Miss Lillie M. Upchurch and Mrs. Mary Cutts; and two brothers, Mr. Ervin Upchurch and Mr.
Willie M. Upchurch.

Funeral services will be conducted Friday, March 16, 2007. at 1 p.m.
Viewing will be Friday March 16, 2007, from 12 to 1 p.m.

Services entrusted to Holloway Funeral Home.
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() UPCHURCH DEATHS ~KY - DOWALOAD T LTR 3637
2001 CHAALES JONK PETERSoN, TR TO RPU @

KENTUCKY DEATHS, FROM ROOTSWEB.

SURNAME

UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH

GIVEN

STANLEY
STERLIE
TEDDY
TENNESE
THEODORE
THEODORE
THIAL
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THURMAN
TONY
TRAMEL
VELA
VELMA
WILLIAM
WILLIE
WILLIE

QEQHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH

WOODROW
WYMAN
VERA
VERLIE
VIOLA
WELBY
WELBY
WESLEY
WILBURN
WILBURN

£+

zZ > ud@mwnr

o >

AGE

061
082
071
093
067
080
080
018
046
082

015
064
062
046
084
098
066
073
070
092
091
053
u/1
082
054
030
u/1

COUNTY OF
DEATH

CLINTON
FAYETTE
WAYNE
WAYNE
CLINTON
PULASKI
CLINTON
WAYNE
WAYNE
PULASKI
JEFFERSON
SHELBY
BARREN
WAYNE
CLINTON
ADAIR
CLINTON
CLINTON
WAYNE
BOYD
WAYNE
CLINTON
JEFFERSON
CLINTON
CLINTON
MCCRACKEN
PULASKI
GALLATIN

U

COUNTY OF
RESIDENCE

CLINTON
LEE
WAYNE
WAYNE
CLINTON
WAYNE

WAYNE
JEFFERSON
SHELBY
TENNESSEE
WAYNE
CLINTON
ADAIR
WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
BOYD
WAYNE
CLINTON
JEFFERSON
CLINTON
CLINTON
MCCRACKEN

DATE OF
DEATH

01-03-1959
10-25-1982
08-18-1994
08-13-1966
10-01-1962
11-30-1986
08-16-1922
08-23-1921
06-23-1919
06-01-1967
08-15-1953
05-02-1975
01-29-1963
12-28-1986
03-14-1944
08-14-1971
12-19-1986
07-18-1953
03-22-1988
10-05-1988
09-04-1999
04-19-1991
12-25-1973
11-20-1923
12-22-1981
10-07-1968
09-20-1921
08-14-1912

VOL

001
053
053
051
045
068
053
038
045
035
034
027
004
069
018
038
062
028
018
052
056
023
064
055
059
051
041
049

O 3ri

CERTH#

00303
26259
26493
25005
22163
33955
26496
18623
22412
17280
16520
13006
01994
34055
08809
18674
30536
13930
08551
25780
27788
11424
31609
27482
29215
25460
20474
19524

VOL.

1959
1982
1994
1966
1962
1986
1922
1921
1919
1967
1953
1975
1963
1986
1944
1971
1986
1953
1988
1988
1999
1991
1973
1923
1981
1968
1921
1912
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From

Upchurch Thomas
Upchurch HR
Upchurch William
Upchurch Willie M
Upchurch Billy
Upchurch L

(995 CD-ROm

3105 California Av

U

Decatur
Deport
Deport
Detroit
Dickinson
Doucette

REAREH

76234 817-627-2274
75435 903-652-2100
75435 903-652-3261
75436 903-674-8255
77539-5682 713-534-5395
75942 409-283-5670
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L’\ WILLIE MARGUERITE

WILlre MWMARELERTTE
(D FL Degrns 19328-1999 U's ORANGE , BREVAAD, LARE Cos

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: Julia Mae Upchurch

Volume: 3215 Certificate: 18212
Place: Orange Race: W Gender: F
Death Date: Mar 1969

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: Emory W Upchurch Certificate: 120615
Death Place: Orange Race: W
Death Date: 17 Dec 1986 Birth Date: 20 Dec 1905

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: Robert Keith Upchurch

Volume: 3322 Certificate: 71946
Place: Orange Race: W Gender: M
Death Date: Dec 1969

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998 :
Name: Lucy Upchurch Bailey Certificate: 52594

Place: Orange Race: W
Death Date: 23 Jul 1976 Birth Date: 18 May 1893

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: WillieﬁMargueriteﬁUpcthChJ\ “Certificate: 80365
Death Place: Orange Race: W

Death Date: 01 Sep 1981 Birth Date: 04 Feb 1917

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: Mary Z Upchurch Certificate: 109655

Place: Orange Race: W

Death Date: 11 Oct 1992 Birth Date: 30 Dec 1915
Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: Doris Frances Upchurch Certificate: 90359
Place: Brevard Race: W

Death Date: 23 Jul 1995 Birth Date: 23 Jul 1952
Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: Hildegarde Meyer Upchurch Certificate: 9598
Place: Brevard Race: W

Death Date: 08 Feb 1979 Birth Date: 03 May 1897

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: Granville G Upchurch

Volume: 2898 Certificate: 61174
Place: Lake Race: W Gender: M
Death Date: Dec 1966

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998 o
Name: Jean Upchurch Murphey Certificate: 84239

Death Place: Lake Race: W
Death Date: 14 Oct 1980 Birth Date: 19 Nov 1910
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WILLIE MAURINE

XID 10524

e, M5

Name Fﬁﬂmzﬂ.

-

W rLLry

]880-19%0 -

noﬁt'- Age  Name

1861 19 Willie R Upchurch
2o [8bY 16 Vindet Upchurch
son 1866 14 Mary J Upchurch
sop b1 11 Louella Upchurch

Eddy Upchurch

vak 18155 ms

T. AleL B, 5% - NeoA 4 Lan
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YA
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Ndn(,y Upchurch peny 18394 41 AL WlllmmDUpchurch Hb_,qo; £y 1569 30 AL
Layton Upchurch sow
John Upchurch
Mack Upchurch
Willie Upchurch
Tommie Upchurch spn 187 9
C. B. Upchurch

(D CHARLEY GLEWNTS W SR

M AVAILMNE Y

C. eraing ﬂm«&z_ﬁ&, Mea Tonw €. O1233-12790) F
hothon Co M5
(980 CENIVS - CROCTAW

"Ny 25 F
g0 CENFVS~ CIFOCTAW Co,

ms -~ BEAT 43
Age

ALR 10 52Y

EB2eld 7

|§18 C EVSUS ~CNOCTAN
CO, M5 -FRENCH CHmP

Name
-

MO 7,10 (g, D ngr Age
William D Upchur<§ (+E#7 1 9yn 0 40

ocT18M 28 M5 willie A Upchurch”wIf 8% 39
Moy 173l 8 ey Vindex Upchurch  sew 392 18
Jown1¥9Y S 4 Trena Upchurch DAy 1797 13
TAN1P9) 3 w9 Edd Upchurch oW /1§97 1
FEVIEI41 M7 Ary Upchurch Sow ]902 8
Henriette Upchurch | /‘?u'j 6
Clevey Upchurch 19904
Purl Upchurch son [708 2

(A) CRARLES CLEW VIS Y TK “envers”

w NV RrerrA U

). SERAN CLEMENT wacmmy’

AN, WILLEAM TEARLK  MPQO CRLLEE PERCOLK

n. WILUE navAweE W

PEweE W LF)

TR OoMAS CLuRK U “TommIE

A

1420 CENSSS - CINOLTHAW (0
MS ~ DANISS ToN

Name r?ar Age
William D Upchurch ey )9ys 50 Ac
Willie Ann Upchurch wIf 381 49 ms
Luella Upchureh  9xau s (3¢ 22
Edd Upchurch Son [q00 20
James Upchurch  $ow/ [g01 18

Henry Bettie Upchurch 0aw) 90y 16

Limmie Upchurch  9au | 49 15
William Upchurch 35 |90¥ 12
Maurine Upchurch  pau . 1911 9 L

1970 CENSLS -(ROCT AW (0,
M9~ AT @3

Name Age
William D Upcherch fg4 ﬁ'- /370 60

Baﬂm

Willie A Upcherch  WEF 1449, 58

Lau E Upcherch  pgy 1§99 32
/William P Upcherch swf )90y 22

Callie Upcherch \jf‘J 1912 18
L‘? Loul Wy 2\, 1

1930 CENSVs - CHOCTAW

co, ms -~ DeAT B3
Name AIFT Age
JamLsAUpLhuu,h_ HEA? |s0] 29
Claudie L Upchurch wp¢ |09 22

Mary E Upchurch  pau %5 5
John E Upchurcl
pchurch 54y "121
2/12
Nancy Nelly wp wmz (889 45
Minnie E Nelly 51, 191218
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WELWIE WMICNEAL (N

O TEXRS BIRTH INpsX - FER <. 5. PErERSON, TR |8IVL 2obs
1903 -~ 1999

Name Birth Date Ge-der Birth County Father's Nare Mother's Name
Billy Floyd Upchurch 3-Mar-54 Mzle Lamar Billy John Upchurch Patsy Ruth Smyers
James Lee Upchurch 15-0Oct-64 Male Lamar Billy John Upchurch Patsy Ruth Smyers
Jimmy Neil Upchurch 3-0ct-59 Mzle Lamar Billy John Upchurch Patsy Ruth Smyers

Willie Micheal Upchu:chx} 26-0ct-55 Mzle Lamar Billy John Upchurch Patsy Ruth Smyers



WILLTE MIcH£A Q

() TEXAS DIRTH INDEX - FER C. 5. PErERSON, TR |8IuL Coos
1903 ~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name ¥Yszher's Name
A
Michaal Devagus Upchursk 25-0ct-78  Male  Gray Willie Micheal Upchurch| Billie Gene Kitchens

—_—



_ - ID- 317
;/(\ﬂ:)L%IIf?lg/IONROE WILLIE on ROE U XID- 3179

(Déa/ /aDﬁZM pa, ¥R MM% /Cg‘ RPU con /SéEP/7QJ>
kil Mhaninst U 30 TAN 1925 <y Grusennn EF (e <o)
7 X —d 30 DEC /549 P R B wlillicisny, .
Je A 2o 7 W Mevree L (XID= 17 7—6) 7-

(o ) elobisn U Llon.

@ sev dtr 20 56P199) Ruta. $ra orddut By LKA
T Aldhar L R, IL- ma&ﬁm Clparker Xl

A 4
A:MA&MA/LM/I /l/} é%qﬂ'
[ Sonaks Z%o«aa%z(w{ WW y
a. WWM»‘{
n ,

il Mowret RO.q 1M AR 17



WILLTE MmONRor WL

O TEXRS DBIRTH INDSX - FER <. T, Pererson, TR |8IuL Coos

1903 -~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father s Name

; ; . s N
Mattie Beatrice Upchurch 25-Jun-62 Female Bowie | Willie Monroe Upchurch
Patsy Ann Upchurch 25-Mar-51 Female Cass Willie Monroe Upchurch

Paula Renea Upchurch 11-Aug-65 Female Bowie Willie Monroe Upchurch |

Mother's Hame

Donna Jauweece
Williams
Pansy Ruth Williams

Alice Laverne Greenhaw
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UPCHURCH

WILLIE NELSON "MR. CHURCH"
UPCHURCH, JR. 63, passed away
Sunday at'his _home. "Church" re-

K [
- ~ _ tired from the U.S, Steel in 1987 to
@ / MQ &E{,&%/M c“wq A7) @ G»ZM Mp establish a local businessu.lwith his

long time friend and partner, Bobby

‘ A’ Lynn Reynolds. He was an avid fish-

- . erman and Sports enthusiast. He is

M/"‘Q’f\ s A A ¢ % ﬂ preceded th-death by his Tathes
. s illie Nelson Upchurch, Sr.'and his

t - 5 sister Rene’e Quebodeaux. He is

/QJ% Q/LJA/)R/] m LAAINT » survived by his mother Nellie Up-
church, brother Bobby Upchurch,

daughters Karla Roberts and hus-

ban ’Ibmmyklgayla Bisho%and hus-

I 4 (A A y band Ric mber}y Scheidt and
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Name

Judith Renee Upchurch

Kayla Rae Upchurch

Kemberly Page Upchurch
Robert Lorentz Upchurch

Willie Nelson Upchurch Jr.

Karla Kay Upchurch

Joyce Evllin Upchurch

WrLlTe MNMELson U\/ SR

O TEXAS BIRIH IANpsX - FER <. T PETERSON, TR |83JuL Coos
1903 -~ 1999

Birth Date

27-Apr-43

7-May-63

16-Jul-71

4-Jun-47

10-0Oct-38

21-Dec-60

4-Mar-40

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Birth County Father's Kame Mother's Name

Travis

Harris

Harris

Harris

Bastrop

Harris

Cass

Willie Nelspg_quhEEEEﬁ\ Nellie Christina

Engbloom
Willie Nelson Upchurch Treca Juanita
Mcwhorter
Willie Nelson Upchurch Joyce Marie Abney
Willie Nelson Upchurchﬂ? Nellie C Engbloom

Willie Nelson Upchurch ! Nellie Christia
JEEESE = Engbloson
Willie Nelson Upchurch Jr. Treca Juanita
Mcwhorter

Willie Upchurch Fairie Jancie



wriire AWNecsold W, SA

() TEXxAS DIRTH INPEX - PER <. T. PETERSON, TR |8IUL Coos
1903 ~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Kame Mother's Name

Judith Renee Upchurch 27-Apr-43 Female Travis Willie Nelson Upchurch Nellie Christina
Engbloom

Kayla Rae Upchurch 7-May-63 Female Harris Willie Nelson Upchurch Treca Juanita
Mcwhorter

Kemberly Page Upchurch 16-Jul-71 Female Harris Willie Nelson QEEEEEEE? Joyce Marie Abney

Robert Lorentz Upchurch 4-Jun-47 Male Harris ﬁIIIISfEEIESZ"uPchurch Nellie C Engbloom

Willie Nelson Upchurch Jr. 10-0ct-38 Male Bastrop Willie Nelson Upchurch Nellie Christia
Engbloson

Karla Kay Upchurch 21-Dec-60 Female Harris Willie Nelson Upchurch Jr. Treca Juanita
Mcwhorter

Joyce Evllin Upchurch 4-Mar-40 Female Cass Willie Upchurch Fairie Jancie
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UPCHURCH

WILLIE NELSON "MR. CHURCH"
UPCHURCH, JR. 63, Passed away
Sunday at his home. "Church" re-

€
T ' ‘ tired from the US. Steel in 1987 to
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JA XITP- 51994

long time friend and partner, Bobby

) % ﬂ ﬂi Lynn do ds.rléewaﬂslaqa\tridhﬁslix-

g : . erman and sports enthusiast. He is
MMQJI\ st U ¢ receded in death by his father
Y illie Nelson Upchurch, Sr. and his

' - 4 sister Rene’e Quebodeaux. He is

/QJ‘} 4‘-/{,1,&\/)&’] /L{/(/LR ﬂ 2N » survived by his mother Nellie UE-
church, brother Bobby Upchurch,

daughters Karla Roberts and hus-

mmy, Kayla Bishogland hus-

band To!
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WIWTE NELspy W, J&

O TEXAS BIRTH IApsx - FER <. T PETERSON, TR |§JuL Cobs

1903 ~ 1999

Judith Renee Upchurch

Kayla Rae Upchurch

Kemberly Page Upchurch
Robert Lorentz Upchurch
Willie Nelson Upchurch Jr. <\

Karla Kay Upchurch

Joyce Evllin Upchurch

Birth Date

27-Apr-43

7-May=-63

16-Jul-71

4-Jun=-47

10-0Oct-38

21-Dec-60

4-Mar-40

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Birth County Father’

Travis

Harris

Harris

Harris

Bastrop

Harris

Cass

Mother's Name

s hame

Willie Nelson Upchurch Nellie Christina
Engbloom

Willie Ng;ngfUpcPuE;ﬁil Treca Juanita

e B - Mcwhorter

Willie Nelson Upchurch Joyce Marie Abney

Willie Nelson Upchurch Nellie C Engbloom

Willie Nelson Upchurch Nellie Christia
Engbloson

willie Nelsogrggqﬁprch_{{ih Treca Juanita

B 7 Mcwhorter

Willie Upchurch Fairie Jancie
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() TEXAS DBIRTH INDsX - FER <. T. PETERSON, TR |8IUL Coos
1903 ~ 1999

Name

Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name

Tara Ann Upchurch 10-Aug-73 Female Harrison Harold Glenn Upchurch Barbara Jean Williams

Willie Ray Upchurch q\ 18-bec-74 Male Harrison Harold Glenn Upchureh Barbara Jean Williams




" WILLIE ROBERT

XID 49870 WIZLLIE ROBLRT L Lh;""r!) ro. yase

O s ttr 29y mAd 200 Caluin 1ty U R PU - Sk~ o
Arr el Zuer etk a—zm—ﬁ-a,e? % mnrs Kim U FELS

= 503 PARL ERS BURE RP
M e, O eeR r(az»w' S AV IFVAR |, ¢A 31406
- IQAW U A

s o mMMWL’ -

—

I.Mgeea,r-.u

At
Q. Glhoygr rurulu A DTN wgw% WE) d TON]$ 9T
Carnoh) ( Sengment, GA (Bur — L Grou) - .

ma 29 MoV 1882 (Sanannah, éA) AMM c m"bmg«;e
b 5ELISSY () A3 A 1635 (Sanamnsly, & (Lo
B3 e waonticne Gt 6MMW’V£’/ GA) » i Mdu 2
ceon e SMITH oad ed T W%M

Ao G eorgr 0haan St (YA 26T0L15YT (55/6 €AW

Ak S‘Ee?ze SmIth - mﬂs;g—}wmﬂ«, (0 (stepchutd ﬁéﬁm

AAA. G.Q/Mh.l.. ]'(% V\) Lo i 2ﬁ(31) ocT 18 B2 CWM’%AM o, )
A 20 (28 mAR G SE C Somammda, A ( Bur - Bamvarewlote G Somammat, Cn)
MmA yasl CWM;C‘"@) I emana Mlonl. H—WM {ﬁa(f,q,_,é_m,r”
C%leea\alnuerﬁéacwamw o, 5au h, A
C ooa - h snnaratnt @, 55‘***/‘"““)4'6"4)“9/5‘%% D. 1 arrel
4 L envin Mamt Cola ‘
) Geerge LWy D R ARALLE (_Gamamnihy, +A) A Y MAR 45 bél)
A L) S ARAN TVRNENL 2 -
(JI\ niddopm Awu leﬂsclﬁ07bmmw«/(¢, G g A LS e
(duif agp N o+ T P R C“’Z’“’; ‘
AW /9(" zW P g9yy
®\ W" C/WU/ U, Lo ) FEBISN C'?WW(/"/ 6"’0 W’d/l 15DEC )
(bl , Whorson Co. 30 Tang Iy Pase St ALNAVE 152
Cmedlanit , SO Ufo Conk Asslbrty ST & porry Pase . Teu, 5
, ma (iF) () ERVESTIVE mMeonsesses H (1dadd)
LB)Jd‘““’N’\ g W - AMLL/\/\MM sy “UWSME"L‘C\ Donaddh A
(B;% A onas Rommauthn O A ) M AYIAY b (b, §C) ma MOV ITES At s
LC,):"J é»-&q, Conl U(F) An13BW jou® C 11 ) ma 3 A PRISN()Oroalis Camdh GUYE™
@)aq‘“wﬂ Colt b A4 294 PR lag) L) MA 27 HUH%‘slc’:AﬂM Marit FNoswtcg
4 ; 1
(6)9 (%N bulligm A ,{AqMA‘I‘l 1ass L&AMMAA;GI‘?\MA ;v,r,g(, m% CLant. RULENES
#(FV% Kambanty Lgnn U L 2uabL 1960 (1) MmA L) e mAT 1980 (O RebX Pusdoneh IFEVS
L@’V‘d Gerige. Ko B Ao zqoeT 1967 ) ﬂ(wg??-{kﬂlﬂ
/‘.-M' ‘{U 'L'LL-’I_?E_‘ _@.- g&kij" ‘(N .SEF ]BSL st“""‘”{‘; Q,/h d 15}1444“(“33‘0
AN RrVMNABEUE WL /L7-3D‘EL1837C /1 -)4\'-15'“"?’/1772-
ma (|37 W ALTER SmART ; MD @md) LEWES wiicox- Mo % -

por g

-



WrillE T4 obERT U (fg‘“! ) XTP. 43820
O CeENVSus REceADS - GA- CHATRAmM CO [ Localean 5.7%4@‘«/!11

)900 —
i 7

AnwIE € W 3 (A ADT I8 [anva £ (M REWETE) 5
1 £92

Lwdowr of Gopyyr Hipud U et o LA

GeeAcEy Iy (A AST 1846) [@EpAGE ISELLET u}_ﬂ
ANwre W 1L (- ABT J98P) [ AwwA BELLE uJ
BT Crallyom G 64 akeat

191D =~ ROR hos CA Comson Koconde fot 45707

1920 = SAVAWNAN V5T
WALTER SINART 32 NC ( A ABT 1388)
ANNABELLE STNART 25 GA (A AF7 (83))
APNA U Lo &4 wiPoew (4 ABT J8Lo) MIL
( ANAA €. (MEIRINZTE) ST KD
EDwIN SINA4AT BRo AY3C

[/rsmm BELLE U

| 930 - s AV R NAN T57
o ALTER SmART 43 5C (A REF1887)

ANNA B. SMART 2| gA A~ Hor 190

ANNA W Do wIpow GA |~ ABT 1340) ™MIL
(AwwA  E. (MCKIN2IE) smITH]

NoTEZ]  mhatlity, Amad felle L Ak~ - STAART o SMART 4w ¥ Leor
. LM e, bt Anaa = R 1A
NeTEF L Tha rewmadtorwee Aodal mw%—f’m“m"‘j‘”‘“‘“

T Mo9€s L ~NEAD OF CLAV
A RUFEIAN QW

1. ke F- U
G.. GED, HNLFRED I A la'f'swcjd. lﬁil(@g) Md, Z_q”aﬂ)gﬁz_(_gd_%m&»)

anny E. (MERINZITE) SMITH b Apr 18¢]

4. GEDREE KELLEY U, X b 30471882
A WELLIE RosE b 2s Ave 1887

J ANNA BELE U b ADT 187 3
mp () WALTER SINART (oA WALTER SHMART

Q) §AwwA BELE W



wrire RobKT Y — e bk
22

(D) R Levadds 1) WOV 558

PCHURCH, Willie Robert 1 . Christening
sex: Male
Birth Date: 26 Aug 1885
Christening Date: 14 Mar 1886 Recorded in: Lutheran Church of the Ascencion, Savannah, Chatham,
Georgia

Father: George A. UPCHURCH
Mcther: Annie E.

Source: FHL Number 203207 Dates: 1823-1885
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WILLLIE SARA
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